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  SCHRATCH   10,55 Km  

1 196 HUNT JEREMY 1992 Team Salomon Suisse (1) M20 33:49.9

2 370 SCHOUWEY JÉRÉMY 1991 Cs Hauteville / Team Scott (2) M20 35:06.2 1:16.3

3 607 KIDAY ABDOU 1985 Decathlon Annemasse (3) M20 35:30.0 1:40.1

4 201 JENNY ADRIAN 1979 Tv Wünnewil (4) M20 36:18.8 2:28.9

5 464 GIRARDET DAVID 1979 Trilogie Sport (5) M20 36:34.0 2:44.1

6 158 GIRARD DAMIEN 1992 Carc Romont7 (6) M20 36:38.2 2:48.3

7 32 BERSET PASCAL 1985 Cag Farvagny (7) M20 36:47.0 2:57.1

8 208 JUILLERAT ROMAIN 1996 Cs Le Mouret (8) M20 37:03.4 3:13.5

9 72 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 Cs Vallée Du Flon (9) M20 37:09.5 3:19.6

10 267 MORGADO MÁRIO 1975 Ca Portugais Fribourg (1) M40 37:20.2 3:30.3

11 195 HUBER ERIC 1981 Lat Sense (10) M20 37:33.2 3:43.3

12 174 GRIVEL ROBIN 1996 Cs Hauteville (11) M20 37:57.4 4:07.5

13 49 BRUEGGER WERNER 1975 Athletic Team Rechthalten (2) M40 38:11.1 4:21.2

14 41 BOUZON DANIEL 1972 Team Bouzon (3) M40 38:25.8 4:35.9

15 594 NEUHAUS BAPTISTE 1995 Team Mahu (12) M20 38:38.8 4:48.9

16 608 BENELMAADADI SABRI 1987 Decathlon Annemasse (13) M20 39:01.5 5:11.6

17 408 TORCHE JULIEN 1999 Athletic Team Rechthalten (1) M19 39:03.1 5:13.2

18 70 BUTTICAZ VINCENT 1985 Cs Hauteville (14) M20 39:05.4 5:15.5

19 527 BAPST GILLES 1997 Zinzin Team (15) M20 39:10.3 5:20.4

20 236 MARCHON THIERRY 1993 Cag Farvagny / Trilogie Sport (16) M20 39:15.8 5:25.9

21 586 JENNY MARC 1998 Cro Ski-Alpinism (17) M20 39:18.8 5:28.9

22 111 DEILLON MATTHIEU 1993 Cs Le Pâquier (18) M20 39:19.9 5:30.0

23 477 MINNIG HUGO 1993 Cs Hauteville (19) M20 39:22.1 5:32.2

24 556 GREMAUD SIMON 1998 Tsv Rechthalten (20) M20 39:23.5 5:33.6

25 547 L'HOMME JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 Team Castella Sport (1) M50 39:30.0 5:40.1

26 420 VONLANTHEN MARIO 1971 Athletic Team Rechthalten (4) M40 39:42.3 5:52.4

27 83 CHAUDOYE FABIEN 1983 B3 Bulle Triathlon (21) M20 39:43.5 5:53.6

28 302 PINELA MARIO 1969 Ca Portugais Fribourg (5) M40 39:54.6 6:04.7

29 319 REICHENBACH HANS 1979 Lat Sense (22) M20 40:02.6 6:12.7

30 609 KOSTRO THOMAS 1987 Decathlon Annemasse (23) M20 40:05.9 6:16.0

31 244 MAURON VINCENT 1984 Carc Romont (24) M20 40:06.6 6:16.7

32 289 PERRET JEAN-JACQUES 1999 B3 Bulle Triathlon (2) M19 40:08.8 6:18.9

33 295 PICCAND CEDRIC 1975 Cag Farvagny (6) M40 40:11.8 6:21.9

34 264 MORET KEVIN 1989 Broc (25) M20 40:13.8 6:23.9

35 530 PASQUIER PATRICK 1998 Vuisternen-Dt-Romont (26) M20 40:30.2 6:40.3

36 7 ALMEIDA CARLOS 1979 Vuadens (27) M20 40:31.0 6:41.1

37 550 ZAHNO REGULA 1971 Team Mahu (1) F40 40:32.5 6:42.6

38 546 L'HOMME YAN 1999 Team Vtt Bmc Fribourg (3) M19 40:33.6 6:43.7

39 511 PERISSET CLAUDE 1981 Cardioteam (28) M20 40:34.5 6:44.6

40 159 GLANNAZ OLIVIER 1977 Cag Farvagny (7) M40 40:37.8 6:47.9

41 516 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE 1965 Team Castella Sport (2) M50 40:48.5 6:58.6

42 303 PITTET ANDRE 1961 Csvf (3) M50 40:52.3 7:02.4

43 548 GIANELLA FABIO 1965 Gateau Du Vully (4) M50 40:58.3 7:08.4

44 615 BESELGA GOMES FERNANDO 1986 Broc (29) M20 41:02.6 7:12.7

45 87 CHOLLET MAYA 1987 Stade Genève Mizuno Team (1) F20 41:09.7 7:19.8

46 323 RENGGLI NICO 1998 Lat Sense (30) M20 41:10.8 7:20.9

47 294 PHILIPONA TRISTAN 1998 Athletic Team Rechalten (31) M20 41:13.1 7:23.2
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48 390 STURMY FLORIAN 1982 Lat Sense (32) M20 41:14.0 7:24.1

49 525 GRANGIER LUC 1980 Cs Marsens (33) M20 41:15.2 7:25.3

50 494 KESSLER NICOLAS 1974 Carl Romont (8) M40 41:17.0 7:27.1

51 112 DELABAYS ALEXANDRE 1993 Cremo Sa (34) M20 41:21.2 7:31.3

52 31 BERSET JULIEN 1981 Bulle (35) M20 41:23.7 7:33.8

53 535 HULLIGER REGULA 1979 Athletic Team Rechalten (2) F20 41:24.6 7:34.7

54 543 CHARRIERE GAEL 1982 Lausanne (36) M20 41:34.3 7:44.4

55 125 DESSIBOURG BENOÎT 1983 Grolley (37) M20 41:35.4 7:45.5

56 325 RIBEIRO ALBINO 1968 Ca Portugais Fribourg (5) M50 41:36.9 7:47.0

57 560 GOETSCHMANN TOBIAS 1996 Ca Farvagny (38) M20 41:42.0 7:52.1

58 81 CHASSOT FRÉDÉRIC 1989 Rlfs (39) M20 41:56.9 8:07.0

59 221 KOLLY ERIC 1966 Cag Farvagny (6) M50 42:01.9 8:12.0

60 96 COLLIARD LAURA 1988 Adn Coaching (3) F20 42:02.6 8:12.7

61 587 BARRAS FRANCOIS 1998 La Berras (40) M20 42:04.7 8:14.8

62 39 BOURQUI BENOÎT 1974 Carc Romont (9) M40 42:05.5 8:15.6

63 498 RIME DIDIER 1978 Fournitech Runing Team (10) M40 42:07.6 8:17.7

64 462 VONLANTHEN YVAN 1985 Tsv Rechthalten (41) M20 42:14.3 8:24.4

65 540 PASQUIER MAX 1998 Fsg Sales (42) M20 42:18.2 8:28.3

66 493 CLERC FLORIAN 1977 Cag Farvagny (11) M40 42:26.4 8:36.5

67 415 VOGT PHILIPPE 1980 Lat Sense (43) M20 42:27.1 8:37.2

68 38 BOURKE MARTIGNONI JOANNA 1971 Cag Farvagny (2) F40 42:28.0 8:38.1

69 246 MERCIER YOANN 1990 Cs Le Pâquier (44) M20 42:30.5 8:40.6

70 130 DUBEY NICOLAS 1968 Cagf (7) M50 42:32.7 8:42.8

71 274 NOTTURNO PIETRO 1985 Les Runtarts (45) M20 42:33.9 8:44.0

72 509 BARRAS GILLES 1961 Cag Farvagny (8) M50 42:36.0 8:46.1

73 419 VONLANTHEN DANIEL 1972 Cag Farvagny (12) M40 42:36.9 8:47.0

74 521 PASQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1980 Csmarsens (46) M20 42:40.5 8:50.6

75 463 NYDEGGER BEAT 1961 Tsv Rechthalten (9) M50 42:44.4 8:54.5

76 534 GREMAUD ARTHUR 1995 Upperview Productions (47) M20 42:49.3 8:59.4

77 57 BRÜLHART HARALD 1976 Lat Sense (13) M40 42:51.5 9:01.6

78 381 SIMISTER RANALD 1964 Sab (10) M50 43:07.3 9:17.4

79 468 OBERSON ROBIN 1998 Team Sans Pression (48) M20 43:11.3 9:21.4

80 341 ROUBATY QUENTIN 1997 Cs Le Mouret (49) M20 43:11.7 9:21.8

81 162 GOBET GILLES 1983 Fsg Sâles (50) M20 43:13.7 9:23.8

82 376 SEYDOUX LAURENT 1985 Fsg Sâles (51) M20 43:14.5 9:24.6

83 353 SANTOS PAULO 1977 Ca Portugais Fribourg (14) M40 43:17.9 9:28.0

84 304 POCHON FRÉDÉRIC 1973 Cs Hauteville (15) M40 43:19.4 9:29.5

85 60 BUCHS RACHEL 1989 Lat Sense (4) F20 43:20.4 9:30.5

86 100 CORPATAUX NICOLAS 1978 Cagfarvagny (16) M40 43:26.8 9:36.9

87 623 CHAVAILLAZ CHRISTOPHE 1979 Ecuvillens (52) M20 43:28.2 9:38.3

88 506 KOLLY GERALD 1982 Surpierre (53) M20 43:35.0 9:45.1

89 229 LIARD ARNAUD 1992 Fsg Sâles (54) M20 43:35.6 9:45.7

90 491 GRAVEL MAXIME 1983 Quebec (55) M20 43:36.6 9:46.7

91 424 WAGEMESTER INGA 1980 Lat Sense (5) F20 43:41.6 9:51.7

92 578 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 Cs Hauteville (56) M20 43:45.4 9:55.5

93 409 TORNARE GERMAIN 1993 - (57) M20 43:46.0 9:56.1

94 189 HILDEBRAND BAPTISTE 1986 Treyvaux (58) M20 43:51.2 10:01.3

95 185 HAYOZ ERWIN 1963 Ca Portugais Fribourg (11) M50 43:52.5 10:02.6

96 114 DELACOUR ARNAUD 1995 At Cugy (59) M20 44:01.4 10:11.5

97 34 BERSET XAVIER 1978 Ca Belfaux (17) M40 44:04.6 10:14.7

98 225 KRUMMEN THOMAS 1987 Tv Bösingen (60) M20 44:05.3 10:15.4
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99 372 SCHWAB BENJAMIN 1982 Lat Sense (61) M20 44:07.3 10:17.4

100 197 ILLAN EMILE 1999 Bulle (4) M19 44:11.5 10:21.6

101 230 LIARD BRUNO 1998 Fsg Sâles (62) M20 44:15.5 10:25.6

102 400 TERREAUX BERNARD 1952 Cag Farvagny (1) M60 44:16.3 10:26.4

103 416 VOLERY HERVÉ 1997 Bulle (63) M20 44:17.3 10:27.4

104 595 PILLOUD OLIVIER 1978 Sa Bulle (18) M40 44:18.1 10:28.2

105 466 PHILIPONA ALEC 2000 Tsv Rechthalten (5) M19 44:20.1 10:30.2

106 404 THOMAS BERNARDO CAMILLE 1986 Sabulle (6) F20 44:25.1 10:35.2

107 209 JULMY ALAIN 1989 Noréaz (64) M20 44:29.5 10:39.6

108 589 YERLY SIMON 1988 La Dza Running Club (65) M20 44:33.2 10:43.3

109 439 ZUMWALD JUDITH 1974 Lat Sense (3) F40 44:34.8 10:44.9

110 603 SCHOUWEY AURELIEN 1995 La Tour-De-Treme (66) M20 44:35.5 10:45.6

111 321 REMY RAPHAEL 1991 Athletic Team Rechthalten (67) M20 44:36.1 10:46.2

112 74 CARRILLO JOSÉ JÉSUS 1957 Sab (2) M60 44:37.5 10:47.6

113 212 KAESER MICHAEL 1981 Tv Bösingen (68) M20 44:41.9 10:52.0

114 371 SCHROETER CHRISTIAN 1981 Corminboeuf (69) M20 44:43.5 10:53.6

115 151 GAY BASTIEN 1998 Sc Grattavache-Le Crêt (70) M20 44:44.5 10:54.6

116 412 ULDRY AUGUSTIN 1998 Pont-La-Ville (71) M20 44:48.9 10:59.0

117 36 BOSCHUNG JOELLE 1991 Lat Sense (7) F20 44:49.6 10:59.7

118 263 MOREIRA SÉRGIO 1965 Ca Portugais Fribourg (12) M50 44:51.0 11:01.1

119 492 MONNARD ROBIN 1993 Romanens (72) M20 44:53.7 11:03.8

120 545 GREMAUD MAXIME 1991 Jeunesse Riaz (73) M20 44:56.4 11:06.5

121 252 MINNIG MAËLLE 1995 Cs Hauteville (8) F20 45:00.4 11:10.5

122 110 DEILLON LÉO 1998 Cs Le Pâquier (74) M20 45:02.3 11:12.4

123 593 BROILLET CHRISTIAN 1975 Cagf  (19) M40 45:05.8 11:15.9

124 481 FONTANA STEFAN 1975 Athletic Team Rechalten (20) M40 45:10.1 11:20.2

125 80 CHAPPUIS MICHEL 1954 Cagf Farvagny (3) M60 45:12.9 11:23.0

126 482 GENDRE QUENTIN 1994 La Tour-De-Treme (75) M20 45:14.7 11:24.8

127 160 GLARDON DENIS 1965 Bulle (13) M50 45:17.1 11:27.2

128 152 GEINOZ ALEXANDRE 1973 Cs Neirivue (21) M40 45:20.4 11:30.5

129 583 PASQUIER GREGOIRE 1983 Le Paquier (76) M20 45:24.0 11:34.1

130 473 OBERSON-DERVEY LAETITIA 1982 Fournitech Runing Team (9) F20 45:25.9 11:36.0

131 306 POUPARD GILLES 1968 Pully (14) M50 45:26.8 11:36.9

132 317 RECH PATRICK 1968 Athletic Team Rechthalten (15) M50 45:27.7 11:37.8

133 394 SUDAN NADIA 1974 Sa Bulle (4) F40 45:29.3 11:39.4

134 62 BUCHS WILLY 1964 Tpf (16) M50 45:32.7 11:42.8

135 486 PHILIPONA MARC 1970 Tsv Rechthalten (22) M40 45:34.3 11:44.4

136 312 QUARTENOUD GRÉGOIRE 1997 Fc Riaz (77) M20 45:35.9 11:46.0

137 143 FLORIO NICOLAS 1994 Cs Marsens (78) M20 45:36.7 11:46.8

138 465 TRAINA MANUELA 1982 Athletic Team Rechalten (10) F20 45:37.4 11:47.5

139 247 MESNIL MANUEL 1992 Kona Coaching (79) M20 45:42.5 11:52.6

140 265 MORGADO MADALENA 1978 Ca Portugais Fribourg (5) F40 45:48.9 11:59.0

141 20 BACHMANN JEAN-BERNARD 1962 Ca Marly (17) M50 45:58.1 12:08.2

142 286 PASQUIER VINCENT 1980 Thierrens (80) M20 46:00.6 12:10.7

143 383 SOOBRAYEN DANIEL 1978 Treyvaux (23) M40 46:02.2 12:12.3

144 581 GUILLEBEAU MICHEL 1974 Lat Sense (24) M40 46:03.0 12:13.1

145 631 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 1980 Poliez Le Gd (81) M20 46:06.4 12:16.5

146 239 MARTINEZ JEAN 1958 Sab (4) M60 46:07.8 12:17.9

147 118 DEMATRAZ THIERRY 1988 Rlfs (82) M20 46:08.4 12:18.5

148 59 BUCHS MARCO 1985 Cs Marsens (83) M20 46:09.7 12:19.8

149 222 KOLLY KEVIN 1995 Cs Hauteville (84) M20 46:15.9 12:26.0
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150 33 BERSET PHILIPPE 1978 Cag Farvagny (25) M40 46:18.4 12:28.5

151 233 LUNEAU JOËL 1991 Les Coureurs Du Dimanche (85) M20 46:18.9 12:29.0

152 149 GAMEIRO TIAGO 1990 Marsens (86) M20 46:19.3 12:29.4

153 273 NICOLET DAVID 1975 Bulle (26) M40 46:21.0 12:31.1

154 198 ISAAK-MAURON EVELYNE 1973 Lat Sense (6) F40 46:22.1 12:32.2

155 82 CHASSOT SÉBASTIEN 1974 La Sportiva (27) M40 46:25.0 12:35.1

156 291 PETITE XAVIER 1970 Acpm (28) M40 46:27.6 12:37.7

157 17 ANSERMET NICOLE 1989 Cabroyard/ One Two Tri (11) F20 46:28.6 12:38.7

158 333 ROLÃO JOÃO 1962 Ca Portugais Fribourg (18) M50 46:34.6 12:44.7

159 497 SCHMUTZ PASCAL 1969 Tv Bösingen (29) M40 46:39.4 12:49.5

160 461 TCHEAU ALAIN 1969 La Tour-De-Treme (30) M40 46:41.8 12:51.9

161 278 ODY DAMIEN 1971 Cs Marsens (31) M40 46:48.7 12:58.8

162 457 LOETSCHER PESCHE 1988 Bern (87) M20 46:49.2 12:59.3

163 429 WYSSEN ALWIN 1962 Athletic Team Rechthalten (19) M50 46:59.6 13:09.7

164 520 PITTET CELINE 1993 Cs  Vallee Du Flon (12) F20 47:06.1 13:16.2

165 271 NGUYEN TAI 1999 Cloros Team (6) M19 47:07.9 13:18.0

166 52 BRULHART BENOÎT 1965 Cag Farvagny (20) M50 47:08.5 13:18.6

167 131 DUFFEY CEDRIC 1982 La Tour-De-Trême (88) M20 47:10.2 13:20.3

168 223 KOLLY OLIVIER 1973 Cafg (32) M40 47:11.2 13:21.3

169 606 PITTET RODOLPHE 1990 La Joux (89) M20 47:13.0 13:23.1

170 519 MONNEY MAXIME 1990 Fc La Sionge (90) M20 47:15.3 13:25.4

171 4 AEBY PATRIK 1972 Ca Marly (33) M40 47:16.3 13:26.4

172 350 SANTOS AMADEU 1964 Ca Portugais Fribourg (21) M50 47:17.4 13:27.5

173 475 PERRITAZ DOMINIQUE 1964 Ca Marly (22) M50 47:21.7 13:31.8

174 470 ROMANENS BENOIT 1981 Sorens (91) M20 47:27.2 13:37.3

175 19 AYER SERGE 1965 Cagf (23) M50 47:29.6 13:39.7

176 71 BÜRGISSER BEAT 1971 Lat Sense (34) M40 47:32.7 13:42.8

177 190 HILDEBRAND MARIE 1986 Treyvaux (13) F20 47:33.4 13:43.5

178 410 TRABA FATIMA 1966 Lat Sense (1) F50 47:37.7 13:47.8

179 296 PICCAND GABRIEL 1954 Cag Farvagny (5) M60 47:38.4 13:48.5

180 621 ULRICH MARJORIE 1975 Le Flon (7) F40 47:40.4 13:50.5

181 173 GRIVEL JEAN-LOUIS 1964 Cs Marsens (24) M50 47:43.9 13:54.0

182 363 SCHENKER TONI 1956 Dänikon (6) M60 47:48.3 13:58.4

183 128 DOUSSE KEVIN 1991 Avry-Devant-Pont (92) M20 47:49.4 13:59.5

184 532 PANCHAUD NORBERT 1975 Cs Hauteville (35) M40 47:50.0 14:00.1

185 2 AEBISCHER ADRIAN 1974 Tsv Heitenried (36) M40 47:50.7 14:00.8

186 417 VONBOEHN FRIEDERIKE 1993 Tri Team Pully (14) F20 47:57.3 14:07.4

187 536 AUTENRIED ROGER 1964 Gherdeina Runners (25) M50 47:58.2 14:08.3

188 487 REMY JULIEN 1997 Charmey (93) M20 47:59.1 14:09.2

189 483 VALLELIAN DANICK 1991 La Tour-De-Treme (94) M20 48:00.3 14:10.4

190 411 ULDRY ALINE 1988 Cs Hauteville (15) F20 48:02.1 14:12.2

191 514 JAGGI MIKAËL 1992 Charmey (95) M20 48:02.8 14:12.9

192 524 FRANCEY VICTOR 1996 Epagny (96) M20 48:03.5 14:13.6

193 541 DUPASQUIER NICOLAS 1998 Team Sans Pression (97) M20 48:04.4 14:14.5

194 129 DROUX DANIEL 1979 Cs Marsens (98) M20 48:08.3 14:18.4

195 602 JENNY PETER 1951 Lat Sense (7) M60 48:12.4 14:22.5

196 309 PURRO ADRIEN 1989 Ca Treyvaux (99) M20 48:13.3 14:23.4

197 531 GREMAUD CORINNE 1966 Enney (2) F50 48:20.9 14:31.0

198 425 WEISSMUELLER MARKUS 1960 Tv Bösingen (26) M50 48:21.3 14:31.4

199 629 ROBADEY JACQUES 1967 Fsgbulle (27) M50 48:21.8 14:31.9

200 298 PICCAND SÉBASTIAN 1982 Cagf (100) M20 48:23.4 14:33.5
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201 203 JORDAN MICHEL 1964 Cs/marsens (28) M50 48:25.0 14:35.1

202 207 JOYE PHILIPPE 1964 Carc Romont (29) M50 48:26.5 14:36.6

203 256 MONNEY STEPHANIE 1970 Cag Farvagny (8) F40 48:27.4 14:37.5

204 179 HAAS LAURENT 1970 Tram Elite (37) M40 48:29.0 14:39.1

205 455 BUSSARD BENOIT 1986 Team Amigos (101) M20 48:30.3 14:40.4

206 414 VILLERMAULAZ BENOIT 1977 Charmey (38) M40 48:33.5 14:43.6

207 9 ALVES HENRIQUE 1993 Chêne-Bourg (102) M20 48:34.9 14:45.0

208 499 GRANDJEAN DENIS 1960 Cs Vallee Du Flon (30) M50 48:37.8 14:47.9

209 93 CLERC LAURENT 1980 Team Haut De Scherwyl (103) M20 48:39.8 14:49.9

210 145 FOLLONIER STEVE 1985 Crésuz (104) M20 48:41.7 14:51.8

211 69 BUSSARD LIONEL 1988 Pringy (105) M20 48:42.8 14:52.9

212 37 BOUCHER GILLES 1957 Ca Belfaux (8) M60 48:43.9 14:54.0

213 579 PASQUIER LIONEL 1985 Le Paquier (106) M20 48:44.6 14:54.7

214 422 WAEBER QUANTIN 1995 Bulle (107) M20 48:45.9 14:56.0

215 260 MORAND GILLES 1981 Ttt (108) M20 48:47.4 14:57.5

216 505 HEJDA JEAN-NOEL 1971 Arconciel (39) M40 48:48.4 14:58.5

217 150 GAVILLET PHILIPPE 1966 Cag Farvagny (31) M50 48:49.5 14:59.6

218 67 BURRI MARTIN 1972 Tsv Heitenried (40) M40 48:50.4 15:00.5

219 94 CLERC THIERRY 1973 Vuadens (41) M40 48:57.1 15:07.2

220 12 ANDREY BENJAMIN 1992 Cs Le Pâquier (109) M20 49:00.1 15:10.2

221 580 ANGELOZ DIDIER 1988 Le Paquier (110) M20 49:01.0 15:11.1

222 235 MAGNIN GUY 1987 Cs Marsens (111) M20 49:02.1 15:12.2

223 250 MEYER STÉPHANIE 1988 Broc (16) F20 49:07.9 15:18.0

224 592 MAURON GERARD 1956 Carc Romont (9) M60 49:09.9 15:20.0

225 88 CLEMENT GEORGES 1971 Cs Hauteville (42) M40 49:15.1 15:25.2

226 79 CAVALHO CONCEICÃO 1973 Ca Portugais Fribourg (9) F40 49:20.2 15:30.3

227 618 KURTAJ BASHKIM 1972 Bulle (43) M40 49:20.8 15:30.9

228 582 MATHYS ROLAND 1968 Tsv Heitenried (32) M50 49:21.8 15:31.9

229 155 GENOUD CORINE 1973 Villars-Glâne Dist (10) F40 49:22.4 15:32.5

230 507 BUTTY ROGER 1963 Ecublens (33) M50 49:23.4 15:33.5

231 559 LAUPER PHILIPPE 1972 Team Rando La Brillaz (44) M40 49:24.2 15:34.3

232 48 BRODARD GUILLET NATHALIE 1978 Echarlens (11) F40 49:28.5 15:38.6

233 255 MONNEY QUENTIN 2000 - (7) M19 49:31.0 15:41.1

234 124 DESPRES FLORENT 2000 Pédale Bulloise (8) M19 49:32.1 15:42.2

235 373 SCHWARZ VALERIE 1998 Athletic Team Rechalten (17) F20 49:32.7 15:42.8

236 430 WYSSMUELLER MARTIN 1969 Cs Marsens (45) M40 49:34.9 15:45.0

237 504 PEDRINI GREGOIRE 1981 Penthaz (112) M20 49:36.1 15:46.2

238 142 FLEURY JEANINE 1967 Carc Romont (3) F50 49:45.3 15:55.4

239 616 FAVRE BRYAN 1992 Courtepin (113) M20 49:45.8 15:55.9

240 147 FREIBURGHAUS PHILIPPE 1964 Acp Matran (34) M50 49:47.1 15:57.2

241 170 GREMAUD OLIVIER 1988 Ca Treyvaux (114) M20 49:48.2 15:58.3

242 599 CHARRIERE GABRIELA 1992 Sc In Fang (18) F20 49:49.3 15:59.4

243 191 HIRSCHI HANS-PETER 1957 Ca Belfaux (10) M60 49:52.6 16:02.7

244 459 BOSSEL JEAN-NOEL 1959 Tpf - Fribourg (35) M50 49:53.3 16:03.4

245 30 BERCHIER GUILLAUME 2000 Cs Hauteville (9) M19 49:56.1 16:06.2

246 285 PASQUIER LOÏC 2000 Cs Marsens (10) M19 49:58.3 16:08.4

247 614 RUEGER QUENTIN 1993 La Bligade (115) M20 50:07.2 16:17.3

248 270 NEVES GERALDO 1975 Ca Portugais Fribourg (46) M40 50:08.0 16:18.1

249 495 GACHOUD FREDERIC 1966 Csvf (36) M50 50:10.1 16:20.2

250 378 SILVA ANABELA 1973 Ca Portugais Fribourg (12) F40 50:11.6 16:21.7

251 361 SCHALLER ANITA 1962 Ca Marly (4) F50 50:12.2 16:22.3
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252 449 PERROUD GONZAGUE 1968 Carc Romont (37) M50 50:14.0 16:24.1

253 78 CASTELLA VALENTIN 1984 Pringy (116) M20 50:19.8 16:29.9

254 89 CLEMENT GILLES 1988 One Two Tri (117) M20 50:20.4 16:30.5

255 182 HANK BABETTE 1974 Fsg Bulle (13) F40 50:21.6 16:31.7

256 218 KOLLY CAROLE 1988 Vuisternens-Ogoz (19) F20 50:22.4 16:32.5

257 450 SCIBOZ JANIQUE 1969 Le Paquier (14) F40 50:26.4 16:36.5

258 324 REY LOLA 1995 - (20) F20 50:27.7 16:37.8

259 301 PILLONEL SYLVIE 1972 A Travers Cugy (15) F40 50:28.6 16:38.7

260 55 BRUNISHOLZ PATRICK 1987 Lat Sense (118) M20 50:31.1 16:41.2

261 554 KRUMMENACHER PAUL 1991 Pont-La-Ville (119) M20 50:32.3 16:42.4

262 601 ZBINDEN HERMANN 1953 Lat Sense (11) M60 50:33.2 16:43.3

263 205 JOYE DENIS 1973 Carc Romont (47) M40 50:35.4 16:45.5

264 542 LEVRAT MARIE 1998 Team Sans Pression (21) F20 50:36.1 16:46.2

265 576 DELABAYS MARC 1972 Carc Romont (48) M40 50:37.2 16:47.3

266 435 ZBINDEN JOSEF 1948 Lat Sense (1) M70 50:41.4 16:51.5

267 436 ZBINDEN MARIANNE 1980 Lat Sense (22) F20 50:42.4 16:52.5

268 99 CORNEE MARIUS 1983 Fribourg (120) M20 50:42.6 16:52.7

269 566 MARRO NATHALIE 1969 Marly (16) F40 50:48.6 16:58.7

270 377 SIGRIST FRÉDÉRIC 1975 La Tour-De-Trême (49) M40 50:52.2 17:02.3

271 526 TERRAPON GEORGETTE 1961 Cs  Vallee Du Flon (5) F50 50:57.6 17:07.7

272 484 SOARES AUGUSTO 1966 Capf (38) M50 50:59.2 17:09.3

273 330 RODRIGUES PHILIPE 1987 Bulle (121) M20 51:02.8 17:12.9

274 605 RABOUD EMILE 2000 Botterens (11) M19 51:05.1 17:15.2

275 510 GILLES JEAN-GUY 1947 Sa Bulle (2) M70 51:06.7 17:16.8

276 604 CHAPUIS BAPTISTE 1999 Broc (12) M19 51:08.5 17:18.6

277 440 ZURKINDEN ANDREAS 1965 Lat Sense (39) M50 51:12.7 17:22.8

278 522 PICCAND VINCENT 2000 Pringy (13) M19 51:13.2 17:23.3

279 485 SANPAIO STEPHANIE 1984 Fribourg (23) F20 51:14.3 17:24.4

280 16 ANGELOZ HENRI 1964 Ca Portugais Fribourg (40) M50 51:15.1 17:25.2

281 575 GOBET YVAN 1969 Fsg Sales (50) M40 51:18.6 17:28.7

282 458 DE PAUW KURT 1971 Gagf (51) M40 51:19.5 17:29.6

283 351 SANTOS CELESTINO 1955 Ca Portugais Fribourg (12) M60 51:23.3 17:33.4

284 26 BASSET THOMAS 1995 Bulle (122) M20 51:25.0 17:35.1

285 327 RISSE ROMAIN 1989 Cs Hauteville (123) M20 51:26.2 17:36.3

286 538 GENOUD CHRISTOPHE 1968 Sab (41) M50 51:26.9 17:37.0

287 432 YERLY JEAN-LUC 1972 Marly (52) M40 51:28.6 17:38.7

288 454 BURGISSER YANNICK 1986 Team Amigos (124) M20 51:35.5 17:45.6

289 357 SCHAFER DANIELA 1981 Lat Sense (24) F20 51:36.1 17:46.2

290 188 HERMANN JEAN-MICHEL 1956 Givisiez (13) M60 51:38.8 17:48.9

291 10 ANDRADE RUI 1967 Bulle (42) M50 51:39.6 17:49.7

292 318 REGLI DENA 1993 Bulle (25) F20 51:42.9 17:53.0

293 25 BARBEY OLIVIER 1988 Rlfs (125) M20 51:46.6 17:56.7

294 569 CALDAS MIGUEL 1985 Riaz (126) M20 51:48.3 17:58.4

295 297 PICCAND LUCILE 1988 Treyvaux (26) F20 51:51.9 18:02.0

296 290 PERRITAZ JOËL 1968 Carc Romont (43) M50 51:55.2 18:05.3

297 148 GABAGLIO EMILIA 1975 Ca Belfaux (17) F40 51:55.8 18:05.9

298 613 MAUROUX PATRICE 1961 Hcd Matran (44) M50 51:59.5 18:09.6

299 512 GENIN PASCAL 1965 Riaz (45) M50 52:00.9 18:11.0

300 102 CUENI PETER 1953 Tv Bösingen (14) M60 52:01.4 18:11.5

301 418 VONDERFORST ALEXANDER 1967 Cag Farvagny (46) M50 52:02.7 18:12.8

302 272 NICOD PHILIPPE 1965 La Tour-De-Trême (47) M50 52:03.3 18:13.4
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303 355 SAVARY LAURENT 1971 Cs Marsens (53) M40 52:04.1 18:14.2

304 98 CORMINBOEUF ISABELLE 1983 Cs Marsens (27) F20 52:04.6 18:14.7

305 269 NEUHAUS BRIGITTE 1971 Athletic Team Rechthalten (18) F40 52:05.2 18:15.3

306 183 HANK FRÉDÉRIC 1970 Bulle (54) M40 52:05.9 18:16.0

307 123 DESCLOUX MARCEL 1948 Csmarsens (3) M70 52:08.1 18:18.2

308 365 SCHEURER ISABELLE 1972 Carc Romont (19) F40 52:10.0 18:20.1

309 141 FLEURY JACQUES 1963 Carc Romont (48) M50 52:13.5 18:23.6

310 395 SUESSTRUNK JULIEN 1978 Cspl (55) M40 52:14.5 18:24.6

311 6 ALLEMANN BAPTISTE 1986 Bulle (127) M20 52:16.9 18:27.0

312 610 CHARRIERE FLORENT 1991 La Dza Running Club (128) M20 52:18.1 18:28.2

313 488 BRODARD ERIKA 1996 La Roche (28) F20 52:19.4 18:29.5

314 441 ZURKINDEN SUSANNE 1965 Lat Sense (6) F50 52:22.6 18:32.7

315 154 GENIER VINCENT 1978 Misery-Courtion (56) M40 52:24.0 18:34.1

316 315 RAST JACQUES 1948 Ca Portugais Fribourg (4) M70 52:36.9 18:47.0

317 539 CAVILLIER CLAUDINE 1967 Cs  Vallee Du Flon (7) F50 52:41.2 18:51.3

318 426 WENGER ROLAND 1989 Ponthaux (129) M20 52:44.8 18:54.9

319 172 GREMION CELINE 1980 Enney (29) F20 52:45.7 18:55.8

320 326 RICHOZ PASCAL 1971 Carc Romont (57) M40 52:46.5 18:56.6

321 471 FERNANDES AMARO 1961 Smr4  Fribourg (49) M50 52:54.3 19:04.4

322 490 REICHENBACH LUCY 1985 Morlon (30) F20 52:55.5 19:05.6

323 437 ZBINDEN MARIUS 1950 Lat Sense (15) M60 52:57.0 19:07.1

324 171 GREMAUD SAMUEL 1985 Bulle (130) M20 52:58.2 19:08.3

325 336 ROSCHY JOHANNA 1993 Koala (31) F20 52:58.7 19:08.8

326 251 MICHEL REMY 1957 Ca Portugais Fribourg (16) M60 53:13.0 19:23.1

327 528 SCHORNOZ EMILIE 1994 Cloros Team (32) F20 53:13.5 19:23.6

328 193 HONORE GUILLAUME 1975 Sab (58) M40 53:14.8 19:24.9

329 287 PAUCHARD BRUNO 1949 Tv Bösingen (17) M60 53:18.3 19:28.4

330 597 VETTER RULF 1965 Gollion (50) M50 53:22.4 19:32.5

331 310 PURRO FRANCINE 1969 Farvagny-Le-Petit (20) F40 53:23.4 19:33.5

332 5 AEBY PIERRE 1948 Ca Marly (5) M70 53:24.9 19:35.0

333 238 MARTIN FRÉDÉRIC 1969 Enney (59) M40 53:27.6 19:37.7

334 472 BARRAS JEAN 1966 Botterens (51) M50 53:29.6 19:39.7

335 42 BRASEY BÉATRICE 1967 Cs Marsens (8) F50 53:31.3 19:41.4

336 431 YERLY CHRISTIAN 1957 Ca Rosé (18) M60 53:35.7 19:45.8

337 63 BUCLIN HYUN 1971 Cs Marsens (60) M40 53:37.5 19:47.6

338 313 RACINE AGNÈS 1973 Onnens Fr (21) F40 53:41.4 19:51.5

339 231 LIRGG ULI 1956 Cloros Team (19) M60 53:42.4 19:52.5

340 555 SAUTEUR LAURENT 1971 Semsales (61) M40 53:49.2 19:59.3

341 184 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 Fsg Sâles (62) M40 53:50.8 20:00.9

342 77 CASTELLA JOSEPH 1962 Cs Neirivue (52) M50 53:53.2 20:03.3

343 396 SYKES BRYONY 1974 Neyruz Fr (22) F40 53:54.0 20:04.1

344 627 DUBEY NADIA 1981 A Travers Cugy (33) F20 53:55.9 20:06.0

345 359 SCHAFER LOÏC 1995 Bulle (131) M20 53:56.7 20:06.8

346 180 HAAS LUCIEN 2000 Tram Elite (14) M19 53:57.8 20:07.9

347 345 ROUX VALENTIN 1988 Ca Treyvaux (132) M20 53:58.7 20:08.8

348 187 HENCHOZ MARIE-FRANCE 1991 Château-D'oex (34) F20 53:59.4 20:09.5

349 53 BRULHART CÉDRIC 1972 Lions (63) M40 54:00.4 20:10.5

350 115 DELACOUR VÉRONIQUE 1966 At Cugy (9) F50 54:01.1 20:11.2

351 561 PONCHET PIERRE.YVES 1970 Sales (64) M40 54:02.1 20:12.2

352 119 DERAEMY SYLVIE 1971 Cs Marsens (23) F40 54:02.7 20:12.8

353 108 DECORVET HERBERT 1966 Tv Bösingen (53) M50 54:03.6 20:13.7
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354 523 MAURON STEPHANE 1977 Sales (65) M40 54:05.8 20:15.9

355 35 BIFRARE FRÉDÉRIC 1967 Carc Romont (54) M50 54:06.7 20:16.8

356 157 GIRARD ALAIN 1957 Tpf (20) M60 54:10.3 20:20.4

357 515 HOULETTE PIERRICK 1980 Charmey (133) M20 54:15.8 20:25.9

358 513 ROMANENS DAMIEN 1974 Sorens (66) M40 54:19.4 20:29.5

359 249 MEYER SANDRA 1988 Sâles (gruyère) (35) F20 54:20.7 20:30.8

360 202 JONES PATRICK 1976 - (67) M40 54:21.2 20:31.3

361 360 SCHAFER THIBAUT 1993 Broc (134) M20 54:22.2 20:32.3

362 166 GRECA JOSEF 1957 Cag Farvagny (21) M60 54:24.4 20:34.5

363 283 PASQUIER HENRI 1950 Cs Hauteville (22) M60 54:26.6 20:36.7

364 144 FLOWERS SIMON 1966 St-Légier-Chiésaz (55) M50 54:31.2 20:41.3

365 502 PRELAZ JEAN-MICHEL 1964 Rue (56) M50 54:31.8 20:41.9

366 106 DE GASPARO CHARLES-ETIENNE 1966 Lat Sense (57) M50 54:33.8 20:43.9

367 574 MAGNIN PASCAL 1970 Broc (68) M40 54:36.4 20:46.5

368 356 SAVARY NICOLE 1970 Cs Marsens (24) F40 54:38.3 20:48.4

369 577 JUNGO SEBASTIEN 1971 Villars-Sur-Glane (69) M40 54:43.8 20:53.9

370 427 WICHT ROMAIN 1992 Marsens (135) M20 54:47.5 20:57.6

371 337 ROSCHY PASCAL 1986 Koala (136) M20 54:48.1 20:58.2

372 46 BRODARD KARINE 1974 Vuadens (25) F40 54:51.5 21:01.6

373 568 SCHOPFER MANUELA 1983 Rossens Fr (36) F20 54:52.6 21:02.7

374 479 RUFFIEUX VINCENT 1965 Le Paquier (58) M50 54:53.9 21:04.0

375 308 PROGIN KARIN 1977 Vuadens (26) F40 55:01.1 21:11.2

376 557 ZENHAUSERN YVAN 1967 Team Elite (59) M50 55:09.6 21:19.7

377 476 DOUSSE CHRISTIAN 1961 Fribourg (60) M50 55:15.8 21:25.9

378 433 ZAHNO ELMAR 1966 Athletic Team Rechthalten (61) M50 55:16.7 21:26.8

379 549 DEFFERRARD RACHEL 1991 Bulle (37) F20 55:17.2 21:27.3

380 73 CARREL FERNAND 1962 Athletic Team Rechalten (62) M50 55:17.9 21:28.0

381 65 BUNTSCHU ERINE 2000 Cs Marsens (1) F19 55:18.9 21:29.0

382 405 THURLER MARIE-CHRISTINE 1974 Vuadens (27) F40 55:20.2 21:30.3

383 334 ROMANENS SCAIOLA NATHALIE 1976 Vuadens (28) F40 55:20.7 21:30.8

384 107 DE GASPARO CORINNE 1971 Lat Sense (29) F40 55:21.4 21:31.5

385 380 SILVA MARIA 1957 Pas De Club (1) F60 55:22.7 21:32.8

386 11 ANDREWS MALCOLM 1973 Cs Marsens (70) M40 55:24.7 21:34.8

387 117 DEMATRAZ DANICK 1993 Rlfs (137) M20 55:34.2 21:44.3

388 224 KREUTER ULRICH 1972 Lanzenhäusern (71) M40 55:35.0 21:45.1

389 248 METTRAUX SERGE 1966 Givisiez (63) M50 55:40.8 21:50.9

390 453 TERCIER MICHEL 1949 Charmey (23) M60 55:41.4 21:51.5

391 480 BUCHS CEDRIC 1980 Lat Sense (138) M20 55:45.8 21:55.9

392 226 KÜFFER WALTER 1952 Lat Sense (24) M60 55:46.6 21:56.7

393 240 MARTINSMOREIRA CINDY 1992 Bulle (38) F20 55:48.4 21:58.5

394 75 CARRILLO MARC 1991 Bulle (139) M20 55:49.1 21:59.2

395 362 SCHALLER ERIC 1963 Marly (64) M50 55:52.1 22:02.2

396 467 CHAPUIS  LIONEL 1967 Broc (65) M50 55:53.1 22:03.2

397 161 GOBET DIDIER 1963 Cagf, Farvagny (66) M50 55:54.4 22:04.5

398 275 NYDEGGER REGINA 1982 Lat Sense (39) F20 55:55.1 22:05.2

399 342 ROUBATY YVES 1966 Ependes Fr (67) M50 55:56.3 22:06.4

400 562 SCHUEPBACH FABIENNE 1973 Sales (30) F40 55:58.3 22:08.4

401 374 SCIBOZ JACQUES 1975 Broc (72) M40 56:07.1 22:17.2

402 469 OBERSON ISABELLE 1972 Le Paquier (31) F40 56:11.9 22:22.0

403 14 ANDREY JEAN-PIERRE 1959 Acpm (68) M50 56:13.1 22:23.2

404 529 DUMOULIN ANNE 1975 Broc (32) F40 56:17.7 22:27.8
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405 384 SOUSA ANTÓNIO 1958 Ca Portugais Fribourg (25) M60 56:22.0 22:32.1

406 23 BAPST SYLVIANE 1976 Düdingen (33) F40 56:22.6 22:32.7

407 299 PILLER BERNARD 1980 Treyvaux (140) M20 56:23.7 22:33.8

408 156 GENOUD PATRICIA 1982 Riaz (40) F20 56:24.3 22:34.4

409 61 BUCHS SORAYA 1992 Broc (41) F20 56:29.3 22:39.4

410 241 MATZINGER CHANTAL 1984 Marly (42) F20 56:32.6 22:42.7

411 220 KOLLY DANIEL 1957 Cag Farvagny (26) M60 56:36.9 22:47.0

412 253 MOENNAT PAULINE 1993 Cs Hauteville (43) F20 56:39.3 22:49.4

413 456 GOTHUEY BRIGITTE 1979 Epagny (44) F20 56:41.0 22:51.1

414 551 CORPATAUX MICHEL 1973 Botterens (73) M40 56:41.7 22:51.8

415 276 OBERSON EMILIE 1990 Csvf (vallée Du Flon) (45) F20 56:47.7 22:57.8

416 22 BALMER BERNARD 1958 Cagf Farvagny (27) M60 56:49.0 22:59.1

417 588 KAROUSAIOU GEORGIA 1980 Gumefens (46) F20 56:53.2 23:03.3

418 243 MAURON SABINE 1981 Gruyères (47) F20 56:54.0 23:04.1

419 92 CLEMENT NATACHA 1975 Cs Marsens (34) F40 56:55.4 23:05.5

420 544 CHARRIERE HENRI 1957 St-Martin (28) M60 57:01.1 23:11.2

421 18 AYER CHANTAL 1965 Cagf (10) F50 57:12.2 23:22.3

422 452 PETRINI ROBERTO 1966 Bulle (69) M50 57:13.3 23:23.4

423 352 SANTOS NORMANDO 1957 Ca Portugais Fribourg (29) M60 57:18.1 23:28.2

424 219 KOLLY CHRISTIAN 1967 Cag Farvagny (70) M50 57:18.8 23:28.9

425 460 MONNEY MICHEL 1970 Corpataux  (74) M40 57:24.2 23:34.3

426 349 SANSONNENS EDMÉE-ANGELINE 1982 Tsv Rechthalten (48) F20 57:25.5 23:35.6

427 204 JORDIL BENOÎT 1987 Granges (veveyse) (141) M20 57:26.6 23:36.7

428 537 SALLIN JULIE 1991 Sab (49) F20 57:27.3 23:37.4

429 109 DEFOREL MYLENE 1991 Broc (50) F20 57:28.0 23:38.1

430 51 BRULHART BASILE 1998 Noréaz (142) M20 57:34.4 23:44.5

431 630 LIARD GILLES 1963 Sales (71) M50 57:37.4 23:47.5

432 140 FISCHER NOÉMIE 1983 Crésuz (51) F20 57:38.1 23:48.2

433 254 MOHAMADI MATHIEU 1981 Riaz (143) M20 57:45.8 23:55.9

434 570 RAYROUD ELOI 1971 Fribourg (75) M40 57:54.6 24:04.7

435 622 BEAUD NICOLE 1972 Charmey (35) F40 57:57.3 24:07.4

436 242 MAURON ARIANE 1975 Cormagens (36) F40 57:58.1 24:08.2

437 311 PYTHOUD CÉLESTIN 1997 Fribourg (144) M20 58:05.1 24:15.2

438 626 TORCHE MARIANNE 1956 Villars-Sur-Glane (2) F60 58:09.9 24:20.0

439 13 ANDREY CAROLE 1991 Matran (52) F20 58:12.5 24:22.6

440 375 SCIBOZ LUCIEN 1970 Ecuvillens (76) M40 58:16.3 24:26.4

441 628 BARRAUD VINCENT 1961 Cs Marsens (72) M50 58:22.0 24:32.1

442 501 SUDAN MANON 1991 Broc (53) F20 58:29.1 24:39.2

443 496 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1965 Fsg Sales (73) M50 58:30.9 24:41.0

444 186 HELD SARAH 1994 Lausanne (54) F20 58:33.7 24:43.8

445 611 RISSE MARION 1996 La Roche (55) F20 58:34.4 24:44.5

446 619 GRANDGIRARD PIERRE-ANDRE 1963 At Cugy (74) M50 58:37.1 24:47.2

447 401 THALMANN PAUL 1949 Tv Bösingen (30) M60 58:39.2 24:49.3

448 45 BRODARD JENNIFER 1983 Broc (56) F20 58:41.0 24:51.1

449 474 CURRAT BRIGITTE 1963 La Tour-De-Treme (11) F50 58:41.7 24:51.8

450 58 BUCHMANN MARTIN 1995 Bulle (145) M20 58:42.3 24:52.4

451 316 RAYROUD BARBARA 1982 Cottens Fr (57) F20 58:43.0 24:53.1

452 279 OLIVEIRA TANIA 1976 Morges (37) F40 58:43.5 24:53.6

453 127 DORTHE SÉBASTIEN 1982 Acpm Matran (146) M20 58:44.1 24:54.2

454 216 KILCHOER MARION 1993 Le Mouret (58) F20 58:59.3 25:09.4

455 508 PORTHE PIERRE-ALAIN 1964 Acp Matran (75) M50 59:09.0 25:19.1
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456 421 VUILLAUME SÉBASTIEN 1981 Corserey (147) M20 59:19.4 25:29.5

457 199 IZQUIERDO CHLOÉ 1981 Plan-Les-Ouates (59) F20 59:22.2 25:32.3

458 245 MERCIER LIONEL 1992 Fribourg (148) M20 59:26.1 25:36.2

459 314 RAMEL CINDY 1991 Rossinière (60) F20 59:27.3 25:37.4

460 116 DELADOEY MYRIAM 1980 La Tour-De-Trême (61) F20 59:28.4 25:38.5

461 354 SAUTAUX NADIA 1984 Acpm (62) F20 59:53.9 26:04.0

462 105 DAVET VALÉRIE 1972 At Cugy (38) F40 59:57.6 26:07.7

463 200 JACOT LAURENT 1968 Dompierre Fr (76) M50 59:58.4 26:08.5

464 217 KOLLY ANNE 1974 Cafg (39) F40 1h00:00.9 26:11.0

465 101 COTTING ELISABETH 1982 Arconciel (63) F20 1h00:03.8 26:13.9

466 446 CORMINBOEUF THUT CELIA 1979 Villarepos (64) F20 1h00:14.0 26:24.1

467 64 BUGNON LUC 1967 La Tour-De-Trême (77) M50 1h00:18.3 26:28.4

468 329 ROBERT JEAN-LUC 1962 Sa Bulle (78) M50 1h00:19.7 26:29.8

469 347 RUEGER LISA 1990 Neyruz Fr (65) F20 1h00:20.9 26:31.0

470 322 RENEVEY ANNE-FRANÇOISE 1966 Avry-Sur-Matran (12) F50 1h00:28.7 26:38.8

471 194 HONORE NADIA 1975 Sab (40) F40 1h00:30.2 26:40.3

472 391 SUCHET CYRILL 1980 - (149) M20 1h00:31.8 26:41.9

473 167 GREMAUD CYRILL 1988 Rossens Fr (150) M20 1h00:35.8 26:45.9

474 584 MARCHON VALERIE 1986 Riaz (66) F20 1h00:39.3 26:49.4

475 24 BAPST TIFANNY 1993 Bern (67) F20 1h00:41.7 26:51.8

476 213 KAMER NICOLAS 1989 Bern (151) M20 1h00:42.3 26:52.4

477 600 AT JOELLE 1980 Vuisternens-Ogoz (1) CA 1h00:43.1 26:53.2

478 122 DESCHENAUX OVERNEY ALINE 1983 Cagfarvagny (68) F20 1h00:54.0 27:04.1

479 307 PROGIN DAVIDD 1987 Cournillens (69) F20 1h01:04.2 27:14.3

480 624 LARDERAZ ANA 1978 Cerniat (41) F40 1h01:20.2 27:30.3

481 43 BRASEY FANNY 1994 Bulle (70) F20 1h01:22.3 27:32.4

482 103 CURRAT CHRISTIAN 1954 Cs Vallée Du Flon (31) M60 1h01:25.1 27:35.2

483 280 OVERNEY CHANTAL 1968 Broc (13) F50 1h01:25.8 27:35.9

484 565 RIGOLET JOSE 1966 Sa Bulle (79) M50 1h01:28.1 27:38.2

485 21 BAECHLER LAURE 1977 Pâquier-Montbarry (42) F40 1h01:28.8 27:38.9

486 451 POSTIGUILLO XAVIER 1966 Broc (80) M50 1h01:32.6 27:42.7

487 97 COOS LAURENT 1970 Individuel (77) M40 1h01:34.4 27:44.5

488 210 JUNGO ANITA 1952 Lat Sense (3) F60 1h01:46.0 27:56.1

489 206 JOYE MURIEL 1992 Rossens Fr (71) F20 1h01:46.7 27:56.8

490 552 JORDAN PIERRE-ALAIN 1969 Cs Neirivue (78) M40 1h01:49.3 27:59.4

491 211 JUTZET ROSANGELA 1976 Charmey (43) F40 1h01:50.0 28:00.1

492 76 CASTELLA CHRISTELLE 1977 Sa Bulle (44) F40 1h01:50.9 28:01.0

493 146 FORNEY JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1969 Ca Belfaux (79) M40 1h01:52.5 28:02.6

494 598 JAQUET LAURA 2000 Vaulruz (2) F19 1h01:53.1 28:03.2

495 328 ROBADEY FELIX 1944 Team Cloros & Sfg Bulle (6) M70 1h02:06.8 28:16.9

496 320 REMY MAR 1991 Bulle (72) F20 1h02:10.9 28:21.0

497 388 SPRENGER EMMANUELLE 1974 Riaz (45) F40 1h02:17.3 28:27.4

498 282 PAPAUX MARIE 1973 La Tour-De-Trême (46) F40 1h02:23.4 28:33.5

499 305 PORTIER LAURENCE 1979 Porsel (73) F20 1h02:40.3 28:50.4

500 617 PROGIN SILVIA 1963 Bulle (14) F50 1h02:41.0 28:51.1

501 40 BOURQUI PITTET MARTINE 1977 Vaulruz (47) F40 1h02:56.2 29:06.3

502 517 BORCARD MARTINE 1994 Echarlens (74) F20 1h03:13.5 29:23.6

503 399 TERESZKIEWICZ MARIE 1969 Marly (48) F40 1h03:15.0 29:25.1

504 90 CLEMENT ISABELLE 1968 La Tour-De-Trême (15) F50 1h03:27.3 29:37.4

505 344 ROUX PAULINE 1985 Ca Treyvaux (75) F20 1h03:38.2 29:48.3

506 214 KAPELLER CHARLINE 1999 Cag Farvagny (3) F19 1h03:42.1 29:52.2
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507 215 KAPELLER CHRISTOPHE 1966 Cottens Fr (81) M50 1h03:42.9 29:53.0

508 68 BUSSARD BRIGITTE 1958 La Tour-De-Trême (4) F60 1h03:56.4 30:06.5

509 284 PASQUIER JEAN-CLAUDE 1957 Riaz (32) M60 1h03:57.1 30:07.2

510 413 VIAL EMILIE 1985 La Tour-De-Trême (76) F20 1h04:02.7 30:12.8

511 632 MORET STEPHANIE 1986 (77) F20 1h04:13.1 30:23.2

512 533 COTTIER SOPHIE 1980 Bulle (78) F20 1h04:19.4 30:29.5

513 478 SERRES KARINE 1972 Bulle (49) F40 1h04:20.3 30:30.4

514 91 CLEMENT JEAN-CLAUDE 1938 Broc (7) M70 1h04:23.6 30:33.7

515 126 DORTHE MÉLANIE 1987 Matran (79) F20 1h04:28.6 30:38.7

516 564 SOTTAS ALEXANDRA 1975 Hauteville (50) F40 1h04:33.6 30:43.7

517 176 GUILLET LAURENT 1980 Ecuvillens (152) M20 1h04:43.7 30:53.8

518 257 MOOSER SARAH 1980 Cs Marsens (80) F20 1h04:44.2 30:54.3

519 500 BURRUS CHRISTOPHE 1967 Matran (82) M50 1h04:44.8 30:54.9

520 567 WIEDMER SUSAN 1967 Chardonne (16) F50 1h04:45.5 30:55.6

521 503 OBERSON MELANIE 1981 Sab (81) F20 1h04:46.1 30:56.2

522 237 MARGUERON NICOLE 1981 Villarsel-Gibloux (82) F20 1h04:47.8 30:57.9

523 54 BRUNISHOLZ MAGALI 1990 Le Mouret (83) F20 1h04:49.2 30:59.3

524 423 WAEBER RENE 1959 Lat Sense (83) M50 1h04:55.4 31:05.5

525 402 THOMANN EVA 2000 Riaz (4) F19 1h04:58.4 31:08.5

526 364 SCHENKER-STUDER LILIAN 1960 Dänikon (17) F50 1h04:59.2 31:09.3

527 563 GILLER STEPAHNE 1968 Hauteville (84) M50 1h04:59.9 31:10.0

528 288 PERLER MORITZ 1942 Tsv Heitenried (8) M70 1h05:12.0 31:22.1

529 518 PASQUIER VALERIE 1977 Pringy (51) F40 1h05:12.7 31:22.8

530 445 POSTIGUILLO CLAIRE 1995 Broc (84) F20 1h05:14.4 31:24.5

531 293 PEYRAUD LAURE 1976 Fribourg (52) F40 1h05:15.9 31:26.0

532 398 TELLEY GAËLLE 1990 Ponthaux (85) F20 1h05:16.6 31:26.7

533 444 POSTIGUILLO FABIENNE 1969 Broc (53) F40 1h05:20.2 31:30.3

534 164 GRAND MARION 1974 Cag Farvagny (54) F40 1h05:33.0 31:43.1

535 86 CHERVET ROLAND 1944 Club Scbroyard (9) M70 1h05:38.5 31:48.6

536 590 BAIO RUTH 1955 Lauftreff Zollikofen (5) F60 1h05:39.2 31:49.3

537 331 ROHRER URS 1959 Lauftreff Zollikofen (85) M50 1h05:40.3 31:50.4

538 553 BLANCHARD JULIEN 1976 Ca Belfaux (80) M40 1h05:43.4 31:53.5

539 27 BEAUD FRANÇOISE 1958 Cs Neirivue/sc Lys (6) F60 1h05:52.6 32:02.7

540 489 JOYE JOELLE 1984 Broc (86) F20 1h05:56.1 32:06.2

541 393 SUDAN LAURIANE 1990 Cs Le Pâquier (87) F20 1h05:56.7 32:06.8

542 44 BRODARD CÉLINE 1988 Ca Treyvaux (88) F20 1h06:30.6 32:40.7

543 438 ZOLLNER DARLÈNE 1993 Pringy (89) F20 1h06:34.5 32:44.6

544 15 ANDREY PAULINE 1991 Morlon (90) F20 1h06:38.6 32:48.7

545 346 RUCH JUSTINE 1993 Villars-Sur-Glâne (91) F20 1h06:39.4 32:49.5

546 227 LATHION BÉRANGÈRE 1988 Liebefeld (92) F20 1h07:11.7 33:21.8

547 261 MORAND LAURENCE 1970 Bulle (55) F40 1h07:35.7 33:45.8

548 300 PILLET NADÈGE 1985 Broc (93) F20 1h07:39.1 33:49.2

549 558 LAUPER BARBARA 1977 Lovens (56) F40 1h07:49.6 33:59.7

550 585 BRAISSANT LAURA 1985 Le Paquier-Montbarry (94) F20 1h07:50.2 34:00.3

551 332 ROLLE SYLVIE 1973 Ca Rosé (57) F40 1h07:52.8 34:02.9

552 392 SUDAN FANNY 1982 Bulle (95) F20 1h08:40.4 34:50.5

553 389 STEULET NADIA 1983 Villars-Sur-Glâne (96) F20 1h08:51.5 35:01.6

554 612 RISSE MEINRAD 1968 La Roche (86) M50 1h09:04.8 35:14.9

555 134 EKOLI ADRIEN 1992 Villaz-St-Pierre (153) M20 1h09:06.2 35:16.3

556 85 CHENAUX CANDICE 1991 Bulle (97) F20 1h09:10.6 35:20.7

557 163 GOLLIEZ MARIE 1990 Vuisternens-Romont (98) F20 1h09:12.2 35:22.3
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558 169 GREMAUD MICHÈLE 1994 Rossens Fr (99) F20 1h09:18.9 35:29.0

559 339 ROSSIER ALBINA 1961 Cs Neirivue (18) F50 1h09:24.1 35:34.2

560 573 BRODARD CELESTE 1992 Broc (154) M20 1h09:33.1 35:43.2

561 572 BUSSARD NADEGE 1992 Bulle (100) F20 1h09:33.8 35:43.9

562 1 AEBERHARD SABINE 1992 Cournillens (101) F20 1h09:54.9 36:05.0

563 135 ESCHENMOSER GWENOLA 1968 Cs Marsens (19) F50 1h10:07.7 36:17.8

564 175 GRIVET CHRISTINE 1974 Neyruz Fr (58) F40 1h10:23.5 36:33.6

565 136 ESCHENMOSER MARC 1963 Riaz (87) M50 1h11:01.8 37:11.9

566 50 BRUELHART CHRISTIANE 1966 Posieux (20) F50 1h11:28.6 37:38.7

567 591 MORET PIERRE-YVES 1945 Villars-Sur-Glane (10) M70 1h11:46.9 37:57.0

568 277 ODIET IRÈNE 1977 Cs Marsens (59) F40 1h11:59.0 38:09.1

569 84 CHAVAILLAZ BERNARDIN 1943 Cag Farvagny (11) M70 1h12:12.8 38:22.9

570 442 LIMAT FABIENNE 1979 Neyruz Fr (102) F20 1h12:16.4 38:26.5

571 443 TOFFEL ISABELLE 1972 Romont Fr (60) F40 1h12:16.9 38:27.0

572 406 TISSOT MICHEL 1947 Fsg Broc (12) M70 1h12:17.8 38:27.9

573 403 THOMANN STEPHANIE 1972 Riaz (61) F40 1h12:26.3 38:36.4

574 596 VIRAG NATHALIE 1969 Cottens Vd (62) F40 1h12:35.7 38:45.8

575 165 GRANGIER NADINE 1977 Broc (63) F40 1h12:45.0 38:55.1

576 369 SCHOUWEY AURÉLIEN 1995 La Tour-De-Trême (155) M20 1h13:02.6 39:12.7

577 367 SCHNEUWLY MICHAEL 1961 Lat Sense (88) M50 1h13:03.5 39:13.6

578 397 TAWFFIK SALMA 1981 Carc (103) F20 1h14:16.8 40:26.9

579 625 OLIVEIRA MARIA 1969 Vuadens (64) F40 1h14:26.8 40:36.9

580 385 SOUSA MARGARIDA 1962 Ca Portugais Fribourg (21) F50 1h14:38.7 40:48.8

581 104 DAFFLON VALÉRIE 1975 Trilogie (65) F40 1h17:22.6 43:32.7

582 348 RUFFIEUX MIREILLE 1978 Trilogie (66) F40 1h17:23.0 43:33.1

583 368 SCHORI CHRISTOPH 1962 Lsv Basel (89) M50 1h18:50.9 45:01.0

584 366 INCONNU 1980 (156) M20 1h18:51.8 45:01.9

585 259 MORAND CASSANDRA 1997 Villars-Sous-Mont (104) F20 1h20:10.9 46:21.0

586 358 SCHAFER JEAN-LUC 1967 Matran (90) M50 1h22:52.9 49:03.0

  SCHRATCH  10,55 Km  Dames  

1 550 ZAHNO REGULA 1971 Team Mahu (1) F40 40:32.5

2 87 CHOLLET MAYA 1987 Stade Genève Mizuno Team (1) F20 41:09.7 37.2

3 535 HULLIGER REGULA 1979 Athletic Team Rechalten (2) F20 41:24.6 52.1

4 96 COLLIARD LAURA 1988 Adn Coaching (3) F20 42:02.6 1:30.1

5 38 BOURKE MARTIGNONI JOANNA 1971 Cag Farvagny (2) F40 42:28.0 1:55.5

6 60 BUCHS RACHEL 1989 Lat Sense (4) F20 43:20.4 2:47.9

7 424 WAGEMESTER INGA 1980 Lat Sense (5) F20 43:41.6 3:09.1

8 404 THOMAS BERNARDO CAMILLE 1986 Sabulle (6) F20 44:25.1 3:52.6

9 439 ZUMWALD JUDITH 1974 Lat Sense (3) F40 44:34.8 4:02.3

10 36 BOSCHUNG JOELLE 1991 Lat Sense (7) F20 44:49.6 4:17.1

11 252 MINNIG MAËLLE 1995 Cs Hauteville (8) F20 45:00.4 4:27.9

12 473 OBERSON-DERVEY LAETITIA 1982 Fournitech Runing Team (9) F20 45:25.9 4:53.4

13 394 SUDAN NADIA 1974 Sa Bulle (4) F40 45:29.3 4:56.8

14 465 TRAINA MANUELA 1982 Athletic Team Rechalten (10) F20 45:37.4 5:04.9

15 265 MORGADO MADALENA 1978 Ca Portugais Fribourg (5) F40 45:48.9 5:16.4

16 198 ISAAK-MAURON EVELYNE 1973 Lat Sense (6) F40 46:22.1 5:49.6

17 17 ANSERMET NICOLE 1989 Cabroyard/ One Two Tri (11) F20 46:28.6 5:56.1



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

44ème Course des 3 PONTS   BROC  2018

Coupe " La Gruyère " & Coupe fribourgeoise

Course à pied et walking

Course adaptée

Résultats  scratch  10,55 Km

Team Soft Chrono  www.chronometrage.ch   +4179 230 72 60Team Soft Chrono  www.chronometrage.ch   +4179 230 72 60Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

10.05.2018  /  Broc   FSG  Gym-Hommes  1636 Broc Le 10.05.2018 à 17:51  /  Page 13/24

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

18 520 PITTET CELINE 1993 Cs  Vallee Du Flon (12) F20 47:06.1 6:33.6

19 190 HILDEBRAND MARIE 1986 Treyvaux (13) F20 47:33.4 7:00.9

20 410 TRABA FATIMA 1966 Lat Sense (1) F50 47:37.7 7:05.2

21 621 ULRICH MARJORIE 1975 Le Flon (7) F40 47:40.4 7:07.9

22 417 VONBOEHN FRIEDERIKE 1993 Tri Team Pully (14) F20 47:57.3 7:24.8

23 411 ULDRY ALINE 1988 Cs Hauteville (15) F20 48:02.1 7:29.6

24 531 GREMAUD CORINNE 1966 Enney (2) F50 48:20.9 7:48.4

25 256 MONNEY STEPHANIE 1970 Cag Farvagny (8) F40 48:27.4 7:54.9

26 250 MEYER STÉPHANIE 1988 Broc (16) F20 49:07.9 8:35.4

27 79 CAVALHO CONCEICÃO 1973 Ca Portugais Fribourg (9) F40 49:20.2 8:47.7

28 155 GENOUD CORINE 1973 Villars-Glâne Dist (10) F40 49:22.4 8:49.9

29 48 BRODARD GUILLET NATHALIE 1978 Echarlens (11) F40 49:28.5 8:56.0

30 373 SCHWARZ VALERIE 1998 Athletic Team Rechalten (17) F20 49:32.7 9:00.2

31 142 FLEURY JEANINE 1967 Carc Romont (3) F50 49:45.3 9:12.8

32 599 CHARRIERE GABRIELA 1992 Sc In Fang (18) F20 49:49.3 9:16.8

33 378 SILVA ANABELA 1973 Ca Portugais Fribourg (12) F40 50:11.6 9:39.1

34 361 SCHALLER ANITA 1962 Ca Marly (4) F50 50:12.2 9:39.7

35 182 HANK BABETTE 1974 Fsg Bulle (13) F40 50:21.6 9:49.1

36 218 KOLLY CAROLE 1988 Vuisternens-Ogoz (19) F20 50:22.4 9:49.9

37 450 SCIBOZ JANIQUE 1969 Le Paquier (14) F40 50:26.4 9:53.9

38 324 REY LOLA 1995 - (20) F20 50:27.7 9:55.2

39 301 PILLONEL SYLVIE 1972 A Travers Cugy (15) F40 50:28.6 9:56.1

40 542 LEVRAT MARIE 1998 Team Sans Pression (21) F20 50:36.1 10:03.6

41 436 ZBINDEN MARIANNE 1980 Lat Sense (22) F20 50:42.4 10:09.9

42 566 MARRO NATHALIE 1969 Marly (16) F40 50:48.6 10:16.1

43 526 TERRAPON GEORGETTE 1961 Cs  Vallee Du Flon (5) F50 50:57.6 10:25.1

44 485 SANPAIO STEPHANIE 1984 Fribourg (23) F20 51:14.3 10:41.8

45 357 SCHAFER DANIELA 1981 Lat Sense (24) F20 51:36.1 11:03.6

46 318 REGLI DENA 1993 Bulle (25) F20 51:42.9 11:10.4

47 297 PICCAND LUCILE 1988 Treyvaux (26) F20 51:51.9 11:19.4

48 148 GABAGLIO EMILIA 1975 Ca Belfaux (17) F40 51:55.8 11:23.3

49 98 CORMINBOEUF ISABELLE 1983 Cs Marsens (27) F20 52:04.6 11:32.1

50 269 NEUHAUS BRIGITTE 1971 Athletic Team Rechthalten (18) F40 52:05.2 11:32.7

51 365 SCHEURER ISABELLE 1972 Carc Romont (19) F40 52:10.0 11:37.5

52 488 BRODARD ERIKA 1996 La Roche (28) F20 52:19.4 11:46.9

53 441 ZURKINDEN SUSANNE 1965 Lat Sense (6) F50 52:22.6 11:50.1

54 539 CAVILLIER CLAUDINE 1967 Cs  Vallee Du Flon (7) F50 52:41.2 12:08.7

55 172 GREMION CELINE 1980 Enney (29) F20 52:45.7 12:13.2

56 490 REICHENBACH LUCY 1985 Morlon (30) F20 52:55.5 12:23.0

57 336 ROSCHY JOHANNA 1993 Koala (31) F20 52:58.7 12:26.2

58 528 SCHORNOZ EMILIE 1994 Cloros Team (32) F20 53:13.5 12:41.0

59 310 PURRO FRANCINE 1969 Farvagny-Le-Petit (20) F40 53:23.4 12:50.9

60 42 BRASEY BÉATRICE 1967 Cs Marsens (8) F50 53:31.3 12:58.8

61 313 RACINE AGNÈS 1973 Onnens Fr (21) F40 53:41.4 13:08.9

62 396 SYKES BRYONY 1974 Neyruz Fr (22) F40 53:54.0 13:21.5

63 627 DUBEY NADIA 1981 A Travers Cugy (33) F20 53:55.9 13:23.4

64 187 HENCHOZ MARIE-FRANCE 1991 Château-D'oex (34) F20 53:59.4 13:26.9

65 115 DELACOUR VÉRONIQUE 1966 At Cugy (9) F50 54:01.1 13:28.6

66 119 DERAEMY SYLVIE 1971 Cs Marsens (23) F40 54:02.7 13:30.2

67 249 MEYER SANDRA 1988 Sâles (gruyère) (35) F20 54:20.7 13:48.2

68 356 SAVARY NICOLE 1970 Cs Marsens (24) F40 54:38.3 14:05.8
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

69 46 BRODARD KARINE 1974 Vuadens (25) F40 54:51.5 14:19.0

70 568 SCHOPFER MANUELA 1983 Rossens Fr (36) F20 54:52.6 14:20.1

71 308 PROGIN KARIN 1977 Vuadens (26) F40 55:01.1 14:28.6

72 549 DEFFERRARD RACHEL 1991 Bulle (37) F20 55:17.2 14:44.7

73 65 BUNTSCHU ERINE 2000 Cs Marsens (1) F19 55:18.9 14:46.4

74 405 THURLER MARIE-CHRISTINE 1974 Vuadens (27) F40 55:20.2 14:47.7

75 334 ROMANENS SCAIOLA NATHALIE 1976 Vuadens (28) F40 55:20.7 14:48.2

76 107 DE GASPARO CORINNE 1971 Lat Sense (29) F40 55:21.4 14:48.9

77 380 SILVA MARIA 1957 Pas De Club (1) F60 55:22.7 14:50.2

78 240 MARTINSMOREIRA CINDY 1992 Bulle (38) F20 55:48.4 15:15.9

79 275 NYDEGGER REGINA 1982 Lat Sense (39) F20 55:55.1 15:22.6

80 562 SCHUEPBACH FABIENNE 1973 Sales (30) F40 55:58.3 15:25.8

81 469 OBERSON ISABELLE 1972 Le Paquier (31) F40 56:11.9 15:39.4

82 529 DUMOULIN ANNE 1975 Broc (32) F40 56:17.7 15:45.2

83 23 BAPST SYLVIANE 1976 Düdingen (33) F40 56:22.6 15:50.1

84 156 GENOUD PATRICIA 1982 Riaz (40) F20 56:24.3 15:51.8

85 61 BUCHS SORAYA 1992 Broc (41) F20 56:29.3 15:56.8

86 241 MATZINGER CHANTAL 1984 Marly (42) F20 56:32.6 16:00.1

87 253 MOENNAT PAULINE 1993 Cs Hauteville (43) F20 56:39.3 16:06.8

88 456 GOTHUEY BRIGITTE 1979 Epagny (44) F20 56:41.0 16:08.5

89 276 OBERSON EMILIE 1990 Csvf (vallée Du Flon) (45) F20 56:47.7 16:15.2

90 588 KAROUSAIOU GEORGIA 1980 Gumefens (46) F20 56:53.2 16:20.7

91 243 MAURON SABINE 1981 Gruyères (47) F20 56:54.0 16:21.5

92 92 CLEMENT NATACHA 1975 Cs Marsens (34) F40 56:55.4 16:22.9

93 18 AYER CHANTAL 1965 Cagf (10) F50 57:12.2 16:39.7

94 349 SANSONNENS EDMÉE-ANGELINE 1982 Tsv Rechthalten (48) F20 57:25.5 16:53.0

95 537 SALLIN JULIE 1991 Sab (49) F20 57:27.3 16:54.8

96 109 DEFOREL MYLENE 1991 Broc (50) F20 57:28.0 16:55.5

97 140 FISCHER NOÉMIE 1983 Crésuz (51) F20 57:38.1 17:05.6

98 622 BEAUD NICOLE 1972 Charmey (35) F40 57:57.3 17:24.8

99 242 MAURON ARIANE 1975 Cormagens (36) F40 57:58.1 17:25.6

100 626 TORCHE MARIANNE 1956 Villars-Sur-Glane (2) F60 58:09.9 17:37.4

101 13 ANDREY CAROLE 1991 Matran (52) F20 58:12.5 17:40.0

102 501 SUDAN MANON 1991 Broc (53) F20 58:29.1 17:56.6

103 186 HELD SARAH 1994 Lausanne (54) F20 58:33.7 18:01.2

104 611 RISSE MARION 1996 La Roche (55) F20 58:34.4 18:01.9

105 45 BRODARD JENNIFER 1983 Broc (56) F20 58:41.0 18:08.5

106 474 CURRAT BRIGITTE 1963 La Tour-De-Treme (11) F50 58:41.7 18:09.2

107 316 RAYROUD BARBARA 1982 Cottens Fr (57) F20 58:43.0 18:10.5

108 279 OLIVEIRA TANIA 1976 Morges (37) F40 58:43.5 18:11.0

109 216 KILCHOER MARION 1993 Le Mouret (58) F20 58:59.3 18:26.8

110 199 IZQUIERDO CHLOÉ 1981 Plan-Les-Ouates (59) F20 59:22.2 18:49.7

111 314 RAMEL CINDY 1991 Rossinière (60) F20 59:27.3 18:54.8

112 116 DELADOEY MYRIAM 1980 La Tour-De-Trême (61) F20 59:28.4 18:55.9

113 354 SAUTAUX NADIA 1984 Acpm (62) F20 59:53.9 19:21.4

114 105 DAVET VALÉRIE 1972 At Cugy (38) F40 59:57.6 19:25.1

115 217 KOLLY ANNE 1974 Cafg (39) F40 1h00:00.9 19:28.4

116 101 COTTING ELISABETH 1982 Arconciel (63) F20 1h00:03.8 19:31.3

117 446 CORMINBOEUF THUT CELIA 1979 Villarepos (64) F20 1h00:14.0 19:41.5

118 347 RUEGER LISA 1990 Neyruz Fr (65) F20 1h00:20.9 19:48.4

119 322 RENEVEY ANNE-FRANÇOISE 1966 Avry-Sur-Matran (12) F50 1h00:28.7 19:56.2
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120 194 HONORE NADIA 1975 Sab (40) F40 1h00:30.2 19:57.7

121 584 MARCHON VALERIE 1986 Riaz (66) F20 1h00:39.3 20:06.8

122 24 BAPST TIFANNY 1993 Bern (67) F20 1h00:41.7 20:09.2

123 600 AT JOELLE 1980 Vuisternens-Ogoz (1) CA 1h00:43.1 20:10.6

124 122 DESCHENAUX OVERNEY ALINE 1983 Cagfarvagny (68) F20 1h00:54.0 20:21.5

125 307 PROGIN DAVIDD 1987 Cournillens (69) F20 1h01:04.2 20:31.7

126 624 LARDERAZ ANA 1978 Cerniat (41) F40 1h01:20.2 20:47.7

127 43 BRASEY FANNY 1994 Bulle (70) F20 1h01:22.3 20:49.8

128 280 OVERNEY CHANTAL 1968 Broc (13) F50 1h01:25.8 20:53.3

129 21 BAECHLER LAURE 1977 Pâquier-Montbarry (42) F40 1h01:28.8 20:56.3

130 210 JUNGO ANITA 1952 Lat Sense (3) F60 1h01:46.0 21:13.5

131 206 JOYE MURIEL 1992 Rossens Fr (71) F20 1h01:46.7 21:14.2

132 211 JUTZET ROSANGELA 1976 Charmey (43) F40 1h01:50.0 21:17.5

133 76 CASTELLA CHRISTELLE 1977 Sa Bulle (44) F40 1h01:50.9 21:18.4

134 598 JAQUET LAURA 2000 Vaulruz (2) F19 1h01:53.1 21:20.6

135 320 REMY MAR 1991 Bulle (72) F20 1h02:10.9 21:38.4

136 388 SPRENGER EMMANUELLE 1974 Riaz (45) F40 1h02:17.3 21:44.8

137 282 PAPAUX MARIE 1973 La Tour-De-Trême (46) F40 1h02:23.4 21:50.9

138 305 PORTIER LAURENCE 1979 Porsel (73) F20 1h02:40.3 22:07.8

139 617 PROGIN SILVIA 1963 Bulle (14) F50 1h02:41.0 22:08.5

140 40 BOURQUI PITTET MARTINE 1977 Vaulruz (47) F40 1h02:56.2 22:23.7

141 517 BORCARD MARTINE 1994 Echarlens (74) F20 1h03:13.5 22:41.0

142 399 TERESZKIEWICZ MARIE 1969 Marly (48) F40 1h03:15.0 22:42.5

143 90 CLEMENT ISABELLE 1968 La Tour-De-Trême (15) F50 1h03:27.3 22:54.8

144 344 ROUX PAULINE 1985 Ca Treyvaux (75) F20 1h03:38.2 23:05.7

145 214 KAPELLER CHARLINE 1999 Cag Farvagny (3) F19 1h03:42.1 23:09.6

146 68 BUSSARD BRIGITTE 1958 La Tour-De-Trême (4) F60 1h03:56.4 23:23.9

147 413 VIAL EMILIE 1985 La Tour-De-Trême (76) F20 1h04:02.7 23:30.2

148 632 MORET STEPHANIE 1986 (77) F20 1h04:13.1 23:40.6

149 533 COTTIER SOPHIE 1980 Bulle (78) F20 1h04:19.4 23:46.9

150 478 SERRES KARINE 1972 Bulle (49) F40 1h04:20.3 23:47.8

151 126 DORTHE MÉLANIE 1987 Matran (79) F20 1h04:28.6 23:56.1

152 564 SOTTAS ALEXANDRA 1975 Hauteville (50) F40 1h04:33.6 24:01.1

153 257 MOOSER SARAH 1980 Cs Marsens (80) F20 1h04:44.2 24:11.7

154 567 WIEDMER SUSAN 1967 Chardonne (16) F50 1h04:45.5 24:13.0

155 503 OBERSON MELANIE 1981 Sab (81) F20 1h04:46.1 24:13.6

156 237 MARGUERON NICOLE 1981 Villarsel-Gibloux (82) F20 1h04:47.8 24:15.3

157 54 BRUNISHOLZ MAGALI 1990 Le Mouret (83) F20 1h04:49.2 24:16.7

158 402 THOMANN EVA 2000 Riaz (4) F19 1h04:58.4 24:25.9

159 364 SCHENKER-STUDER LILIAN 1960 Dänikon (17) F50 1h04:59.2 24:26.7

160 518 PASQUIER VALERIE 1977 Pringy (51) F40 1h05:12.7 24:40.2

161 445 POSTIGUILLO CLAIRE 1995 Broc (84) F20 1h05:14.4 24:41.9

162 293 PEYRAUD LAURE 1976 Fribourg (52) F40 1h05:15.9 24:43.4

163 398 TELLEY GAËLLE 1990 Ponthaux (85) F20 1h05:16.6 24:44.1

164 444 POSTIGUILLO FABIENNE 1969 Broc (53) F40 1h05:20.2 24:47.7

165 164 GRAND MARION 1974 Cag Farvagny (54) F40 1h05:33.0 25:00.5

166 590 BAIO RUTH 1955 Lauftreff Zollikofen (5) F60 1h05:39.2 25:06.7

167 27 BEAUD FRANÇOISE 1958 Cs Neirivue/sc Lys (6) F60 1h05:52.6 25:20.1

168 489 JOYE JOELLE 1984 Broc (86) F20 1h05:56.1 25:23.6

169 393 SUDAN LAURIANE 1990 Cs Le Pâquier (87) F20 1h05:56.7 25:24.2

170 44 BRODARD CÉLINE 1988 Ca Treyvaux (88) F20 1h06:30.6 25:58.1
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171 438 ZOLLNER DARLÈNE 1993 Pringy (89) F20 1h06:34.5 26:02.0

172 15 ANDREY PAULINE 1991 Morlon (90) F20 1h06:38.6 26:06.1

173 346 RUCH JUSTINE 1993 Villars-Sur-Glâne (91) F20 1h06:39.4 26:06.9

174 227 LATHION BÉRANGÈRE 1988 Liebefeld (92) F20 1h07:11.7 26:39.2

175 261 MORAND LAURENCE 1970 Bulle (55) F40 1h07:35.7 27:03.2

176 300 PILLET NADÈGE 1985 Broc (93) F20 1h07:39.1 27:06.6

177 558 LAUPER BARBARA 1977 Lovens (56) F40 1h07:49.6 27:17.1

178 585 BRAISSANT LAURA 1985 Le Paquier-Montbarry (94) F20 1h07:50.2 27:17.7

179 332 ROLLE SYLVIE 1973 Ca Rosé (57) F40 1h07:52.8 27:20.3

180 392 SUDAN FANNY 1982 Bulle (95) F20 1h08:40.4 28:07.9

181 389 STEULET NADIA 1983 Villars-Sur-Glâne (96) F20 1h08:51.5 28:19.0

182 85 CHENAUX CANDICE 1991 Bulle (97) F20 1h09:10.6 28:38.1

183 163 GOLLIEZ MARIE 1990 Vuisternens-Romont (98) F20 1h09:12.2 28:39.7

184 169 GREMAUD MICHÈLE 1994 Rossens Fr (99) F20 1h09:18.9 28:46.4

185 339 ROSSIER ALBINA 1961 Cs Neirivue (18) F50 1h09:24.1 28:51.6

186 572 BUSSARD NADEGE 1992 Bulle (100) F20 1h09:33.8 29:01.3

187 1 AEBERHARD SABINE 1992 Cournillens (101) F20 1h09:54.9 29:22.4

188 135 ESCHENMOSER GWENOLA 1968 Cs Marsens (19) F50 1h10:07.7 29:35.2

189 175 GRIVET CHRISTINE 1974 Neyruz Fr (58) F40 1h10:23.5 29:51.0

190 50 BRUELHART CHRISTIANE 1966 Posieux (20) F50 1h11:28.6 30:56.1

191 277 ODIET IRÈNE 1977 Cs Marsens (59) F40 1h11:59.0 31:26.5

192 442 LIMAT FABIENNE 1979 Neyruz Fr (102) F20 1h12:16.4 31:43.9

193 443 TOFFEL ISABELLE 1972 Romont Fr (60) F40 1h12:16.9 31:44.4

194 403 THOMANN STEPHANIE 1972 Riaz (61) F40 1h12:26.3 31:53.8

195 596 VIRAG NATHALIE 1969 Cottens Vd (62) F40 1h12:35.7 32:03.2

196 165 GRANGIER NADINE 1977 Broc (63) F40 1h12:45.0 32:12.5

197 397 TAWFFIK SALMA 1981 Carc (103) F20 1h14:16.8 33:44.3

198 625 OLIVEIRA MARIA 1969 Vuadens (64) F40 1h14:26.8 33:54.3

199 385 SOUSA MARGARIDA 1962 Ca Portugais Fribourg (21) F50 1h14:38.7 34:06.2

200 104 DAFFLON VALÉRIE 1975 Trilogie (65) F40 1h17:22.6 36:50.1

201 348 RUFFIEUX MIREILLE 1978 Trilogie (66) F40 1h17:23.0 36:50.5

202 259 MORAND CASSANDRA 1997 Villars-Sous-Mont (104) F20 1h20:10.9 39:38.4

  SCHRATCH  10,55 Km   Messieurs  

1 196 HUNT JEREMY 1992 Team Salomon Suisse (1) M20 33:49.9

2 370 SCHOUWEY JÉRÉMY 1991 Cs Hauteville / Team Scott (2) M20 35:06.2 1:16.3

3 607 KIDAY ABDOU 1985 Decathlon Annemasse (3) M20 35:30.0 1:40.1

4 201 JENNY ADRIAN 1979 Tv Wünnewil (4) M20 36:18.8 2:28.9

5 464 GIRARDET DAVID 1979 Trilogie Sport (5) M20 36:34.0 2:44.1

6 158 GIRARD DAMIEN 1992 Carc Romont7 (6) M20 36:38.2 2:48.3

7 32 BERSET PASCAL 1985 Cag Farvagny (7) M20 36:47.0 2:57.1

8 208 JUILLERAT ROMAIN 1996 Cs Le Mouret (8) M20 37:03.4 3:13.5

9 72 CARDINAUX PIERRE-YVES 1986 Cs Vallée Du Flon (9) M20 37:09.5 3:19.6

10 267 MORGADO MÁRIO 1975 Ca Portugais Fribourg (1) M40 37:20.2 3:30.3

11 195 HUBER ERIC 1981 Lat Sense (10) M20 37:33.2 3:43.3

12 174 GRIVEL ROBIN 1996 Cs Hauteville (11) M20 37:57.4 4:07.5

13 49 BRUEGGER WERNER 1975 Athletic Team Rechthalten (2) M40 38:11.1 4:21.2

14 41 BOUZON DANIEL 1972 Team Bouzon (3) M40 38:25.8 4:35.9
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15 594 NEUHAUS BAPTISTE 1995 Team Mahu (12) M20 38:38.8 4:48.9

16 608 BENELMAADADI SABRI 1987 Decathlon Annemasse (13) M20 39:01.5 5:11.6

17 408 TORCHE JULIEN 1999 Athletic Team Rechthalten (1) M19 39:03.1 5:13.2

18 70 BUTTICAZ VINCENT 1985 Cs Hauteville (14) M20 39:05.4 5:15.5

19 527 BAPST GILLES 1997 Zinzin Team (15) M20 39:10.3 5:20.4

20 236 MARCHON THIERRY 1993 Cag Farvagny / Trilogie Sport (16) M20 39:15.8 5:25.9

21 586 JENNY MARC 1998 Cro Ski-Alpinism (17) M20 39:18.8 5:28.9

22 111 DEILLON MATTHIEU 1993 Cs Le Pâquier (18) M20 39:19.9 5:30.0

23 477 MINNIG HUGO 1993 Cs Hauteville (19) M20 39:22.1 5:32.2

24 556 GREMAUD SIMON 1998 Tsv Rechthalten (20) M20 39:23.5 5:33.6

25 547 L'HOMME JEAN-JOSEPH 1965 Team Castella Sport (1) M50 39:30.0 5:40.1

26 420 VONLANTHEN MARIO 1971 Athletic Team Rechthalten (4) M40 39:42.3 5:52.4

27 83 CHAUDOYE FABIEN 1983 B3 Bulle Triathlon (21) M20 39:43.5 5:53.6

28 302 PINELA MARIO 1969 Ca Portugais Fribourg (5) M40 39:54.6 6:04.7

29 319 REICHENBACH HANS 1979 Lat Sense (22) M20 40:02.6 6:12.7

30 609 KOSTRO THOMAS 1987 Decathlon Annemasse (23) M20 40:05.9 6:16.0

31 244 MAURON VINCENT 1984 Carc Romont (24) M20 40:06.6 6:16.7

32 289 PERRET JEAN-JACQUES 1999 B3 Bulle Triathlon (2) M19 40:08.8 6:18.9

33 295 PICCAND CEDRIC 1975 Cag Farvagny (6) M40 40:11.8 6:21.9

34 264 MORET KEVIN 1989 Broc (25) M20 40:13.8 6:23.9

35 530 PASQUIER PATRICK 1998 Vuisternen-Dt-Romont (26) M20 40:30.2 6:40.3

36 7 ALMEIDA CARLOS 1979 Vuadens (27) M20 40:31.0 6:41.1

37 546 L'HOMME YAN 1999 Team Vtt Bmc Fribourg (3) M19 40:33.6 6:43.7

38 511 PERISSET CLAUDE 1981 Cardioteam (28) M20 40:34.5 6:44.6

39 159 GLANNAZ OLIVIER 1977 Cag Farvagny (7) M40 40:37.8 6:47.9

40 516 PACHE JEAN-CLAUDE 1965 Team Castella Sport (2) M50 40:48.5 6:58.6

41 303 PITTET ANDRE 1961 Csvf (3) M50 40:52.3 7:02.4

42 548 GIANELLA FABIO 1965 Gateau Du Vully (4) M50 40:58.3 7:08.4

43 615 BESELGA GOMES FERNANDO 1986 Broc (29) M20 41:02.6 7:12.7

44 323 RENGGLI NICO 1998 Lat Sense (30) M20 41:10.8 7:20.9

45 294 PHILIPONA TRISTAN 1998 Athletic Team Rechalten (31) M20 41:13.1 7:23.2

46 390 STURMY FLORIAN 1982 Lat Sense (32) M20 41:14.0 7:24.1

47 525 GRANGIER LUC 1980 Cs Marsens (33) M20 41:15.2 7:25.3

48 494 KESSLER NICOLAS 1974 Carl Romont (8) M40 41:17.0 7:27.1

49 112 DELABAYS ALEXANDRE 1993 Cremo Sa (34) M20 41:21.2 7:31.3

50 31 BERSET JULIEN 1981 Bulle (35) M20 41:23.7 7:33.8

51 543 CHARRIERE GAEL 1982 Lausanne (36) M20 41:34.3 7:44.4

52 125 DESSIBOURG BENOÎT 1983 Grolley (37) M20 41:35.4 7:45.5

53 325 RIBEIRO ALBINO 1968 Ca Portugais Fribourg (5) M50 41:36.9 7:47.0

54 560 GOETSCHMANN TOBIAS 1996 Ca Farvagny (38) M20 41:42.0 7:52.1

55 81 CHASSOT FRÉDÉRIC 1989 Rlfs (39) M20 41:56.9 8:07.0

56 221 KOLLY ERIC 1966 Cag Farvagny (6) M50 42:01.9 8:12.0

57 587 BARRAS FRANCOIS 1998 La Berras (40) M20 42:04.7 8:14.8

58 39 BOURQUI BENOÎT 1974 Carc Romont (9) M40 42:05.5 8:15.6

59 498 RIME DIDIER 1978 Fournitech Runing Team (10) M40 42:07.6 8:17.7

60 462 VONLANTHEN YVAN 1985 Tsv Rechthalten (41) M20 42:14.3 8:24.4

61 540 PASQUIER MAX 1998 Fsg Sales (42) M20 42:18.2 8:28.3

62 493 CLERC FLORIAN 1977 Cag Farvagny (11) M40 42:26.4 8:36.5

63 415 VOGT PHILIPPE 1980 Lat Sense (43) M20 42:27.1 8:37.2

64 246 MERCIER YOANN 1990 Cs Le Pâquier (44) M20 42:30.5 8:40.6

65 130 DUBEY NICOLAS 1968 Cagf (7) M50 42:32.7 8:42.8
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66 274 NOTTURNO PIETRO 1985 Les Runtarts (45) M20 42:33.9 8:44.0

67 509 BARRAS GILLES 1961 Cag Farvagny (8) M50 42:36.0 8:46.1

68 419 VONLANTHEN DANIEL 1972 Cag Farvagny (12) M40 42:36.9 8:47.0

69 521 PASQUIER CHRISTOPHE 1980 Csmarsens (46) M20 42:40.5 8:50.6

70 463 NYDEGGER BEAT 1961 Tsv Rechthalten (9) M50 42:44.4 8:54.5

71 534 GREMAUD ARTHUR 1995 Upperview Productions (47) M20 42:49.3 8:59.4

72 57 BRÜLHART HARALD 1976 Lat Sense (13) M40 42:51.5 9:01.6

73 381 SIMISTER RANALD 1964 Sab (10) M50 43:07.3 9:17.4

74 468 OBERSON ROBIN 1998 Team Sans Pression (48) M20 43:11.3 9:21.4

75 341 ROUBATY QUENTIN 1997 Cs Le Mouret (49) M20 43:11.7 9:21.8

76 162 GOBET GILLES 1983 Fsg Sâles (50) M20 43:13.7 9:23.8

77 376 SEYDOUX LAURENT 1985 Fsg Sâles (51) M20 43:14.5 9:24.6

78 353 SANTOS PAULO 1977 Ca Portugais Fribourg (14) M40 43:17.9 9:28.0

79 304 POCHON FRÉDÉRIC 1973 Cs Hauteville (15) M40 43:19.4 9:29.5

80 100 CORPATAUX NICOLAS 1978 Cagfarvagny (16) M40 43:26.8 9:36.9

81 623 CHAVAILLAZ CHRISTOPHE 1979 Ecuvillens (52) M20 43:28.2 9:38.3

82 506 KOLLY GERALD 1982 Surpierre (53) M20 43:35.0 9:45.1

83 229 LIARD ARNAUD 1992 Fsg Sâles (54) M20 43:35.6 9:45.7

84 491 GRAVEL MAXIME 1983 Quebec (55) M20 43:36.6 9:46.7

85 578 DESSIBOURG VALENTIN 1986 Cs Hauteville (56) M20 43:45.4 9:55.5

86 409 TORNARE GERMAIN 1993 - (57) M20 43:46.0 9:56.1

87 189 HILDEBRAND BAPTISTE 1986 Treyvaux (58) M20 43:51.2 10:01.3

88 185 HAYOZ ERWIN 1963 Ca Portugais Fribourg (11) M50 43:52.5 10:02.6

89 114 DELACOUR ARNAUD 1995 At Cugy (59) M20 44:01.4 10:11.5

90 34 BERSET XAVIER 1978 Ca Belfaux (17) M40 44:04.6 10:14.7

91 225 KRUMMEN THOMAS 1987 Tv Bösingen (60) M20 44:05.3 10:15.4

92 372 SCHWAB BENJAMIN 1982 Lat Sense (61) M20 44:07.3 10:17.4

93 197 ILLAN EMILE 1999 Bulle (4) M19 44:11.5 10:21.6

94 230 LIARD BRUNO 1998 Fsg Sâles (62) M20 44:15.5 10:25.6

95 400 TERREAUX BERNARD 1952 Cag Farvagny (1) M60 44:16.3 10:26.4

96 416 VOLERY HERVÉ 1997 Bulle (63) M20 44:17.3 10:27.4

97 595 PILLOUD OLIVIER 1978 Sa Bulle (18) M40 44:18.1 10:28.2

98 466 PHILIPONA ALEC 2000 Tsv Rechthalten (5) M19 44:20.1 10:30.2

99 209 JULMY ALAIN 1989 Noréaz (64) M20 44:29.5 10:39.6

100 589 YERLY SIMON 1988 La Dza Running Club (65) M20 44:33.2 10:43.3

101 603 SCHOUWEY AURELIEN 1995 La Tour-De-Treme (66) M20 44:35.5 10:45.6

102 321 REMY RAPHAEL 1991 Athletic Team Rechthalten (67) M20 44:36.1 10:46.2

103 74 CARRILLO JOSÉ JÉSUS 1957 Sab (2) M60 44:37.5 10:47.6

104 212 KAESER MICHAEL 1981 Tv Bösingen (68) M20 44:41.9 10:52.0

105 371 SCHROETER CHRISTIAN 1981 Corminboeuf (69) M20 44:43.5 10:53.6

106 151 GAY BASTIEN 1998 Sc Grattavache-Le Crêt (70) M20 44:44.5 10:54.6

107 412 ULDRY AUGUSTIN 1998 Pont-La-Ville (71) M20 44:48.9 10:59.0

108 263 MOREIRA SÉRGIO 1965 Ca Portugais Fribourg (12) M50 44:51.0 11:01.1

109 492 MONNARD ROBIN 1993 Romanens (72) M20 44:53.7 11:03.8

110 545 GREMAUD MAXIME 1991 Jeunesse Riaz (73) M20 44:56.4 11:06.5

111 110 DEILLON LÉO 1998 Cs Le Pâquier (74) M20 45:02.3 11:12.4

112 593 BROILLET CHRISTIAN 1975 Cagf  (19) M40 45:05.8 11:15.9

113 481 FONTANA STEFAN 1975 Athletic Team Rechalten (20) M40 45:10.1 11:20.2

114 80 CHAPPUIS MICHEL 1954 Cagf Farvagny (3) M60 45:12.9 11:23.0

115 482 GENDRE QUENTIN 1994 La Tour-De-Treme (75) M20 45:14.7 11:24.8

116 160 GLARDON DENIS 1965 Bulle (13) M50 45:17.1 11:27.2
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117 152 GEINOZ ALEXANDRE 1973 Cs Neirivue (21) M40 45:20.4 11:30.5

118 583 PASQUIER GREGOIRE 1983 Le Paquier (76) M20 45:24.0 11:34.1

119 306 POUPARD GILLES 1968 Pully (14) M50 45:26.8 11:36.9

120 317 RECH PATRICK 1968 Athletic Team Rechthalten (15) M50 45:27.7 11:37.8

121 62 BUCHS WILLY 1964 Tpf (16) M50 45:32.7 11:42.8

122 486 PHILIPONA MARC 1970 Tsv Rechthalten (22) M40 45:34.3 11:44.4

123 312 QUARTENOUD GRÉGOIRE 1997 Fc Riaz (77) M20 45:35.9 11:46.0

124 143 FLORIO NICOLAS 1994 Cs Marsens (78) M20 45:36.7 11:46.8

125 247 MESNIL MANUEL 1992 Kona Coaching (79) M20 45:42.5 11:52.6

126 20 BACHMANN JEAN-BERNARD 1962 Ca Marly (17) M50 45:58.1 12:08.2

127 286 PASQUIER VINCENT 1980 Thierrens (80) M20 46:00.6 12:10.7

128 383 SOOBRAYEN DANIEL 1978 Treyvaux (23) M40 46:02.2 12:12.3

129 581 GUILLEBEAU MICHEL 1974 Lat Sense (24) M40 46:03.0 12:13.1

130 631 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 1980 Poliez Le Gd (81) M20 46:06.4 12:16.5

131 239 MARTINEZ JEAN 1958 Sab (4) M60 46:07.8 12:17.9

132 118 DEMATRAZ THIERRY 1988 Rlfs (82) M20 46:08.4 12:18.5

133 59 BUCHS MARCO 1985 Cs Marsens (83) M20 46:09.7 12:19.8

134 222 KOLLY KEVIN 1995 Cs Hauteville (84) M20 46:15.9 12:26.0

135 33 BERSET PHILIPPE 1978 Cag Farvagny (25) M40 46:18.4 12:28.5

136 233 LUNEAU JOËL 1991 Les Coureurs Du Dimanche (85) M20 46:18.9 12:29.0

137 149 GAMEIRO TIAGO 1990 Marsens (86) M20 46:19.3 12:29.4

138 273 NICOLET DAVID 1975 Bulle (26) M40 46:21.0 12:31.1

139 82 CHASSOT SÉBASTIEN 1974 La Sportiva (27) M40 46:25.0 12:35.1

140 291 PETITE XAVIER 1970 Acpm (28) M40 46:27.6 12:37.7

141 333 ROLÃO JOÃO 1962 Ca Portugais Fribourg (18) M50 46:34.6 12:44.7

142 497 SCHMUTZ PASCAL 1969 Tv Bösingen (29) M40 46:39.4 12:49.5

143 461 TCHEAU ALAIN 1969 La Tour-De-Treme (30) M40 46:41.8 12:51.9

144 278 ODY DAMIEN 1971 Cs Marsens (31) M40 46:48.7 12:58.8

145 457 LOETSCHER PESCHE 1988 Bern (87) M20 46:49.2 12:59.3

146 429 WYSSEN ALWIN 1962 Athletic Team Rechthalten (19) M50 46:59.6 13:09.7

147 271 NGUYEN TAI 1999 Cloros Team (6) M19 47:07.9 13:18.0

148 52 BRULHART BENOÎT 1965 Cag Farvagny (20) M50 47:08.5 13:18.6

149 131 DUFFEY CEDRIC 1982 La Tour-De-Trême (88) M20 47:10.2 13:20.3

150 223 KOLLY OLIVIER 1973 Cafg (32) M40 47:11.2 13:21.3

151 606 PITTET RODOLPHE 1990 La Joux (89) M20 47:13.0 13:23.1

152 519 MONNEY MAXIME 1990 Fc La Sionge (90) M20 47:15.3 13:25.4

153 4 AEBY PATRIK 1972 Ca Marly (33) M40 47:16.3 13:26.4

154 350 SANTOS AMADEU 1964 Ca Portugais Fribourg (21) M50 47:17.4 13:27.5

155 475 PERRITAZ DOMINIQUE 1964 Ca Marly (22) M50 47:21.7 13:31.8

156 470 ROMANENS BENOIT 1981 Sorens (91) M20 47:27.2 13:37.3

157 19 AYER SERGE 1965 Cagf (23) M50 47:29.6 13:39.7

158 71 BÜRGISSER BEAT 1971 Lat Sense (34) M40 47:32.7 13:42.8

159 296 PICCAND GABRIEL 1954 Cag Farvagny (5) M60 47:38.4 13:48.5

160 173 GRIVEL JEAN-LOUIS 1964 Cs Marsens (24) M50 47:43.9 13:54.0

161 363 SCHENKER TONI 1956 Dänikon (6) M60 47:48.3 13:58.4

162 128 DOUSSE KEVIN 1991 Avry-Devant-Pont (92) M20 47:49.4 13:59.5

163 532 PANCHAUD NORBERT 1975 Cs Hauteville (35) M40 47:50.0 14:00.1

164 2 AEBISCHER ADRIAN 1974 Tsv Heitenried (36) M40 47:50.7 14:00.8

165 536 AUTENRIED ROGER 1964 Gherdeina Runners (25) M50 47:58.2 14:08.3

166 487 REMY JULIEN 1997 Charmey (93) M20 47:59.1 14:09.2

167 483 VALLELIAN DANICK 1991 La Tour-De-Treme (94) M20 48:00.3 14:10.4
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168 514 JAGGI MIKAËL 1992 Charmey (95) M20 48:02.8 14:12.9

169 524 FRANCEY VICTOR 1996 Epagny (96) M20 48:03.5 14:13.6

170 541 DUPASQUIER NICOLAS 1998 Team Sans Pression (97) M20 48:04.4 14:14.5

171 129 DROUX DANIEL 1979 Cs Marsens (98) M20 48:08.3 14:18.4

172 602 JENNY PETER 1951 Lat Sense (7) M60 48:12.4 14:22.5

173 309 PURRO ADRIEN 1989 Ca Treyvaux (99) M20 48:13.3 14:23.4

174 425 WEISSMUELLER MARKUS 1960 Tv Bösingen (26) M50 48:21.3 14:31.4

175 629 ROBADEY JACQUES 1967 Fsgbulle (27) M50 48:21.8 14:31.9

176 298 PICCAND SÉBASTIAN 1982 Cagf (100) M20 48:23.4 14:33.5

177 203 JORDAN MICHEL 1964 Cs/marsens (28) M50 48:25.0 14:35.1

178 207 JOYE PHILIPPE 1964 Carc Romont (29) M50 48:26.5 14:36.6

179 179 HAAS LAURENT 1970 Tram Elite (37) M40 48:29.0 14:39.1

180 455 BUSSARD BENOIT 1986 Team Amigos (101) M20 48:30.3 14:40.4

181 414 VILLERMAULAZ BENOIT 1977 Charmey (38) M40 48:33.5 14:43.6

182 9 ALVES HENRIQUE 1993 Chêne-Bourg (102) M20 48:34.9 14:45.0

183 499 GRANDJEAN DENIS 1960 Cs Vallee Du Flon (30) M50 48:37.8 14:47.9

184 93 CLERC LAURENT 1980 Team Haut De Scherwyl (103) M20 48:39.8 14:49.9

185 145 FOLLONIER STEVE 1985 Crésuz (104) M20 48:41.7 14:51.8

186 69 BUSSARD LIONEL 1988 Pringy (105) M20 48:42.8 14:52.9

187 37 BOUCHER GILLES 1957 Ca Belfaux (8) M60 48:43.9 14:54.0

188 579 PASQUIER LIONEL 1985 Le Paquier (106) M20 48:44.6 14:54.7

189 422 WAEBER QUANTIN 1995 Bulle (107) M20 48:45.9 14:56.0

190 260 MORAND GILLES 1981 Ttt (108) M20 48:47.4 14:57.5

191 505 HEJDA JEAN-NOEL 1971 Arconciel (39) M40 48:48.4 14:58.5

192 150 GAVILLET PHILIPPE 1966 Cag Farvagny (31) M50 48:49.5 14:59.6

193 67 BURRI MARTIN 1972 Tsv Heitenried (40) M40 48:50.4 15:00.5

194 94 CLERC THIERRY 1973 Vuadens (41) M40 48:57.1 15:07.2

195 12 ANDREY BENJAMIN 1992 Cs Le Pâquier (109) M20 49:00.1 15:10.2

196 580 ANGELOZ DIDIER 1988 Le Paquier (110) M20 49:01.0 15:11.1

197 235 MAGNIN GUY 1987 Cs Marsens (111) M20 49:02.1 15:12.2

198 592 MAURON GERARD 1956 Carc Romont (9) M60 49:09.9 15:20.0

199 88 CLEMENT GEORGES 1971 Cs Hauteville (42) M40 49:15.1 15:25.2

200 618 KURTAJ BASHKIM 1972 Bulle (43) M40 49:20.8 15:30.9

201 582 MATHYS ROLAND 1968 Tsv Heitenried (32) M50 49:21.8 15:31.9

202 507 BUTTY ROGER 1963 Ecublens (33) M50 49:23.4 15:33.5

203 559 LAUPER PHILIPPE 1972 Team Rando La Brillaz (44) M40 49:24.2 15:34.3

204 255 MONNEY QUENTIN 2000 - (7) M19 49:31.0 15:41.1

205 124 DESPRES FLORENT 2000 Pédale Bulloise (8) M19 49:32.1 15:42.2

206 430 WYSSMUELLER MARTIN 1969 Cs Marsens (45) M40 49:34.9 15:45.0

207 504 PEDRINI GREGOIRE 1981 Penthaz (112) M20 49:36.1 15:46.2

208 616 FAVRE BRYAN 1992 Courtepin (113) M20 49:45.8 15:55.9

209 147 FREIBURGHAUS PHILIPPE 1964 Acp Matran (34) M50 49:47.1 15:57.2

210 170 GREMAUD OLIVIER 1988 Ca Treyvaux (114) M20 49:48.2 15:58.3

211 191 HIRSCHI HANS-PETER 1957 Ca Belfaux (10) M60 49:52.6 16:02.7

212 459 BOSSEL JEAN-NOEL 1959 Tpf - Fribourg (35) M50 49:53.3 16:03.4

213 30 BERCHIER GUILLAUME 2000 Cs Hauteville (9) M19 49:56.1 16:06.2

214 285 PASQUIER LOÏC 2000 Cs Marsens (10) M19 49:58.3 16:08.4

215 614 RUEGER QUENTIN 1993 La Bligade (115) M20 50:07.2 16:17.3

216 270 NEVES GERALDO 1975 Ca Portugais Fribourg (46) M40 50:08.0 16:18.1

217 495 GACHOUD FREDERIC 1966 Csvf (36) M50 50:10.1 16:20.2

218 449 PERROUD GONZAGUE 1968 Carc Romont (37) M50 50:14.0 16:24.1
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219 78 CASTELLA VALENTIN 1984 Pringy (116) M20 50:19.8 16:29.9

220 89 CLEMENT GILLES 1988 One Two Tri (117) M20 50:20.4 16:30.5

221 55 BRUNISHOLZ PATRICK 1987 Lat Sense (118) M20 50:31.1 16:41.2

222 554 KRUMMENACHER PAUL 1991 Pont-La-Ville (119) M20 50:32.3 16:42.4

223 601 ZBINDEN HERMANN 1953 Lat Sense (11) M60 50:33.2 16:43.3

224 205 JOYE DENIS 1973 Carc Romont (47) M40 50:35.4 16:45.5

225 576 DELABAYS MARC 1972 Carc Romont (48) M40 50:37.2 16:47.3

226 435 ZBINDEN JOSEF 1948 Lat Sense (1) M70 50:41.4 16:51.5

227 99 CORNEE MARIUS 1983 Fribourg (120) M20 50:42.6 16:52.7

228 377 SIGRIST FRÉDÉRIC 1975 La Tour-De-Trême (49) M40 50:52.2 17:02.3

229 484 SOARES AUGUSTO 1966 Capf (38) M50 50:59.2 17:09.3

230 330 RODRIGUES PHILIPE 1987 Bulle (121) M20 51:02.8 17:12.9

231 605 RABOUD EMILE 2000 Botterens (11) M19 51:05.1 17:15.2

232 510 GILLES JEAN-GUY 1947 Sa Bulle (2) M70 51:06.7 17:16.8

233 604 CHAPUIS BAPTISTE 1999 Broc (12) M19 51:08.5 17:18.6

234 440 ZURKINDEN ANDREAS 1965 Lat Sense (39) M50 51:12.7 17:22.8

235 522 PICCAND VINCENT 2000 Pringy (13) M19 51:13.2 17:23.3

236 16 ANGELOZ HENRI 1964 Ca Portugais Fribourg (40) M50 51:15.1 17:25.2

237 575 GOBET YVAN 1969 Fsg Sales (50) M40 51:18.6 17:28.7

238 458 DE PAUW KURT 1971 Gagf (51) M40 51:19.5 17:29.6

239 351 SANTOS CELESTINO 1955 Ca Portugais Fribourg (12) M60 51:23.3 17:33.4

240 26 BASSET THOMAS 1995 Bulle (122) M20 51:25.0 17:35.1

241 327 RISSE ROMAIN 1989 Cs Hauteville (123) M20 51:26.2 17:36.3

242 538 GENOUD CHRISTOPHE 1968 Sab (41) M50 51:26.9 17:37.0

243 432 YERLY JEAN-LUC 1972 Marly (52) M40 51:28.6 17:38.7

244 454 BURGISSER YANNICK 1986 Team Amigos (124) M20 51:35.5 17:45.6

245 188 HERMANN JEAN-MICHEL 1956 Givisiez (13) M60 51:38.8 17:48.9

246 10 ANDRADE RUI 1967 Bulle (42) M50 51:39.6 17:49.7

247 25 BARBEY OLIVIER 1988 Rlfs (125) M20 51:46.6 17:56.7

248 569 CALDAS MIGUEL 1985 Riaz (126) M20 51:48.3 17:58.4

249 290 PERRITAZ JOËL 1968 Carc Romont (43) M50 51:55.2 18:05.3

250 613 MAUROUX PATRICE 1961 Hcd Matran (44) M50 51:59.5 18:09.6

251 512 GENIN PASCAL 1965 Riaz (45) M50 52:00.9 18:11.0

252 102 CUENI PETER 1953 Tv Bösingen (14) M60 52:01.4 18:11.5

253 418 VONDERFORST ALEXANDER 1967 Cag Farvagny (46) M50 52:02.7 18:12.8

254 272 NICOD PHILIPPE 1965 La Tour-De-Trême (47) M50 52:03.3 18:13.4

255 355 SAVARY LAURENT 1971 Cs Marsens (53) M40 52:04.1 18:14.2

256 183 HANK FRÉDÉRIC 1970 Bulle (54) M40 52:05.9 18:16.0

257 123 DESCLOUX MARCEL 1948 Csmarsens (3) M70 52:08.1 18:18.2

258 141 FLEURY JACQUES 1963 Carc Romont (48) M50 52:13.5 18:23.6

259 395 SUESSTRUNK JULIEN 1978 Cspl (55) M40 52:14.5 18:24.6

260 6 ALLEMANN BAPTISTE 1986 Bulle (127) M20 52:16.9 18:27.0

261 610 CHARRIERE FLORENT 1991 La Dza Running Club (128) M20 52:18.1 18:28.2

262 154 GENIER VINCENT 1978 Misery-Courtion (56) M40 52:24.0 18:34.1

263 315 RAST JACQUES 1948 Ca Portugais Fribourg (4) M70 52:36.9 18:47.0

264 426 WENGER ROLAND 1989 Ponthaux (129) M20 52:44.8 18:54.9

265 326 RICHOZ PASCAL 1971 Carc Romont (57) M40 52:46.5 18:56.6

266 471 FERNANDES AMARO 1961 Smr4  Fribourg (49) M50 52:54.3 19:04.4

267 437 ZBINDEN MARIUS 1950 Lat Sense (15) M60 52:57.0 19:07.1

268 171 GREMAUD SAMUEL 1985 Bulle (130) M20 52:58.2 19:08.3

269 251 MICHEL REMY 1957 Ca Portugais Fribourg (16) M60 53:13.0 19:23.1
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270 193 HONORE GUILLAUME 1975 Sab (58) M40 53:14.8 19:24.9

271 287 PAUCHARD BRUNO 1949 Tv Bösingen (17) M60 53:18.3 19:28.4

272 597 VETTER RULF 1965 Gollion (50) M50 53:22.4 19:32.5

273 5 AEBY PIERRE 1948 Ca Marly (5) M70 53:24.9 19:35.0

274 238 MARTIN FRÉDÉRIC 1969 Enney (59) M40 53:27.6 19:37.7

275 472 BARRAS JEAN 1966 Botterens (51) M50 53:29.6 19:39.7

276 431 YERLY CHRISTIAN 1957 Ca Rosé (18) M60 53:35.7 19:45.8

277 63 BUCLIN HYUN 1971 Cs Marsens (60) M40 53:37.5 19:47.6

278 231 LIRGG ULI 1956 Cloros Team (19) M60 53:42.4 19:52.5

279 555 SAUTEUR LAURENT 1971 Semsales (61) M40 53:49.2 19:59.3

280 184 HASSLER NICOLAS 1971 Fsg Sâles (62) M40 53:50.8 20:00.9

281 77 CASTELLA JOSEPH 1962 Cs Neirivue (52) M50 53:53.2 20:03.3

282 359 SCHAFER LOÏC 1995 Bulle (131) M20 53:56.7 20:06.8

283 180 HAAS LUCIEN 2000 Tram Elite (14) M19 53:57.8 20:07.9

284 345 ROUX VALENTIN 1988 Ca Treyvaux (132) M20 53:58.7 20:08.8

285 53 BRULHART CÉDRIC 1972 Lions (63) M40 54:00.4 20:10.5

286 561 PONCHET PIERRE.YVES 1970 Sales (64) M40 54:02.1 20:12.2

287 108 DECORVET HERBERT 1966 Tv Bösingen (53) M50 54:03.6 20:13.7

288 523 MAURON STEPHANE 1977 Sales (65) M40 54:05.8 20:15.9

289 35 BIFRARE FRÉDÉRIC 1967 Carc Romont (54) M50 54:06.7 20:16.8

290 157 GIRARD ALAIN 1957 Tpf (20) M60 54:10.3 20:20.4

291 515 HOULETTE PIERRICK 1980 Charmey (133) M20 54:15.8 20:25.9

292 513 ROMANENS DAMIEN 1974 Sorens (66) M40 54:19.4 20:29.5

293 202 JONES PATRICK 1976 - (67) M40 54:21.2 20:31.3

294 360 SCHAFER THIBAUT 1993 Broc (134) M20 54:22.2 20:32.3

295 166 GRECA JOSEF 1957 Cag Farvagny (21) M60 54:24.4 20:34.5

296 283 PASQUIER HENRI 1950 Cs Hauteville (22) M60 54:26.6 20:36.7

297 144 FLOWERS SIMON 1966 St-Légier-Chiésaz (55) M50 54:31.2 20:41.3

298 502 PRELAZ JEAN-MICHEL 1964 Rue (56) M50 54:31.8 20:41.9

299 106 DE GASPARO CHARLES-ETIENNE 1966 Lat Sense (57) M50 54:33.8 20:43.9

300 574 MAGNIN PASCAL 1970 Broc (68) M40 54:36.4 20:46.5

301 577 JUNGO SEBASTIEN 1971 Villars-Sur-Glane (69) M40 54:43.8 20:53.9

302 427 WICHT ROMAIN 1992 Marsens (135) M20 54:47.5 20:57.6

303 337 ROSCHY PASCAL 1986 Koala (136) M20 54:48.1 20:58.2

304 479 RUFFIEUX VINCENT 1965 Le Paquier (58) M50 54:53.9 21:04.0

305 557 ZENHAUSERN YVAN 1967 Team Elite (59) M50 55:09.6 21:19.7

306 476 DOUSSE CHRISTIAN 1961 Fribourg (60) M50 55:15.8 21:25.9

307 433 ZAHNO ELMAR 1966 Athletic Team Rechthalten (61) M50 55:16.7 21:26.8

308 73 CARREL FERNAND 1962 Athletic Team Rechalten (62) M50 55:17.9 21:28.0

309 11 ANDREWS MALCOLM 1973 Cs Marsens (70) M40 55:24.7 21:34.8

310 117 DEMATRAZ DANICK 1993 Rlfs (137) M20 55:34.2 21:44.3

311 224 KREUTER ULRICH 1972 Lanzenhäusern (71) M40 55:35.0 21:45.1

312 248 METTRAUX SERGE 1966 Givisiez (63) M50 55:40.8 21:50.9

313 453 TERCIER MICHEL 1949 Charmey (23) M60 55:41.4 21:51.5

314 480 BUCHS CEDRIC 1980 Lat Sense (138) M20 55:45.8 21:55.9

315 226 KÜFFER WALTER 1952 Lat Sense (24) M60 55:46.6 21:56.7

316 75 CARRILLO MARC 1991 Bulle (139) M20 55:49.1 21:59.2

317 362 SCHALLER ERIC 1963 Marly (64) M50 55:52.1 22:02.2

318 467 CHAPUIS  LIONEL 1967 Broc (65) M50 55:53.1 22:03.2

319 161 GOBET DIDIER 1963 Cagf, Farvagny (66) M50 55:54.4 22:04.5

320 342 ROUBATY YVES 1966 Ependes Fr (67) M50 55:56.3 22:06.4
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321 374 SCIBOZ JACQUES 1975 Broc (72) M40 56:07.1 22:17.2

322 14 ANDREY JEAN-PIERRE 1959 Acpm (68) M50 56:13.1 22:23.2

323 384 SOUSA ANTÓNIO 1958 Ca Portugais Fribourg (25) M60 56:22.0 22:32.1

324 299 PILLER BERNARD 1980 Treyvaux (140) M20 56:23.7 22:33.8

325 220 KOLLY DANIEL 1957 Cag Farvagny (26) M60 56:36.9 22:47.0

326 551 CORPATAUX MICHEL 1973 Botterens (73) M40 56:41.7 22:51.8

327 22 BALMER BERNARD 1958 Cagf Farvagny (27) M60 56:49.0 22:59.1

328 544 CHARRIERE HENRI 1957 St-Martin (28) M60 57:01.1 23:11.2

329 452 PETRINI ROBERTO 1966 Bulle (69) M50 57:13.3 23:23.4

330 352 SANTOS NORMANDO 1957 Ca Portugais Fribourg (29) M60 57:18.1 23:28.2

331 219 KOLLY CHRISTIAN 1967 Cag Farvagny (70) M50 57:18.8 23:28.9

332 460 MONNEY MICHEL 1970 Corpataux  (74) M40 57:24.2 23:34.3

333 204 JORDIL BENOÎT 1987 Granges (veveyse) (141) M20 57:26.6 23:36.7

334 51 BRULHART BASILE 1998 Noréaz (142) M20 57:34.4 23:44.5

335 630 LIARD GILLES 1963 Sales (71) M50 57:37.4 23:47.5

336 254 MOHAMADI MATHIEU 1981 Riaz (143) M20 57:45.8 23:55.9

337 570 RAYROUD ELOI 1971 Fribourg (75) M40 57:54.6 24:04.7

338 311 PYTHOUD CÉLESTIN 1997 Fribourg (144) M20 58:05.1 24:15.2

339 375 SCIBOZ LUCIEN 1970 Ecuvillens (76) M40 58:16.3 24:26.4

340 628 BARRAUD VINCENT 1961 Cs Marsens (72) M50 58:22.0 24:32.1

341 496 BUTTY CHRISTIAN 1965 Fsg Sales (73) M50 58:30.9 24:41.0

342 619 GRANDGIRARD PIERRE-ANDRE 1963 At Cugy (74) M50 58:37.1 24:47.2

343 401 THALMANN PAUL 1949 Tv Bösingen (30) M60 58:39.2 24:49.3

344 58 BUCHMANN MARTIN 1995 Bulle (145) M20 58:42.3 24:52.4

345 127 DORTHE SÉBASTIEN 1982 Acpm Matran (146) M20 58:44.1 24:54.2

346 508 PORTHE PIERRE-ALAIN 1964 Acp Matran (75) M50 59:09.0 25:19.1

347 421 VUILLAUME SÉBASTIEN 1981 Corserey (147) M20 59:19.4 25:29.5

348 245 MERCIER LIONEL 1992 Fribourg (148) M20 59:26.1 25:36.2

349 200 JACOT LAURENT 1968 Dompierre Fr (76) M50 59:58.4 26:08.5

350 64 BUGNON LUC 1967 La Tour-De-Trême (77) M50 1h00:18.3 26:28.4

351 329 ROBERT JEAN-LUC 1962 Sa Bulle (78) M50 1h00:19.7 26:29.8

352 391 SUCHET CYRILL 1980 - (149) M20 1h00:31.8 26:41.9

353 167 GREMAUD CYRILL 1988 Rossens Fr (150) M20 1h00:35.8 26:45.9

354 213 KAMER NICOLAS 1989 Bern (151) M20 1h00:42.3 26:52.4

355 103 CURRAT CHRISTIAN 1954 Cs Vallée Du Flon (31) M60 1h01:25.1 27:35.2

356 565 RIGOLET JOSE 1966 Sa Bulle (79) M50 1h01:28.1 27:38.2

357 451 POSTIGUILLO XAVIER 1966 Broc (80) M50 1h01:32.6 27:42.7

358 97 COOS LAURENT 1970 Individuel (77) M40 1h01:34.4 27:44.5

359 552 JORDAN PIERRE-ALAIN 1969 Cs Neirivue (78) M40 1h01:49.3 27:59.4

360 146 FORNEY JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1969 Ca Belfaux (79) M40 1h01:52.5 28:02.6

361 328 ROBADEY FELIX 1944 Team Cloros & Sfg Bulle (6) M70 1h02:06.8 28:16.9

362 215 KAPELLER CHRISTOPHE 1966 Cottens Fr (81) M50 1h03:42.9 29:53.0

363 284 PASQUIER JEAN-CLAUDE 1957 Riaz (32) M60 1h03:57.1 30:07.2

364 91 CLEMENT JEAN-CLAUDE 1938 Broc (7) M70 1h04:23.6 30:33.7

365 176 GUILLET LAURENT 1980 Ecuvillens (152) M20 1h04:43.7 30:53.8

366 500 BURRUS CHRISTOPHE 1967 Matran (82) M50 1h04:44.8 30:54.9

367 423 WAEBER RENE 1959 Lat Sense (83) M50 1h04:55.4 31:05.5

368 563 GILLER STEPAHNE 1968 Hauteville (84) M50 1h04:59.9 31:10.0

369 288 PERLER MORITZ 1942 Tsv Heitenried (8) M70 1h05:12.0 31:22.1

370 86 CHERVET ROLAND 1944 Club Scbroyard (9) M70 1h05:38.5 31:48.6

371 331 ROHRER URS 1959 Lauftreff Zollikofen (85) M50 1h05:40.3 31:50.4
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372 553 BLANCHARD JULIEN 1976 Ca Belfaux (80) M40 1h05:43.4 31:53.5

373 612 RISSE MEINRAD 1968 La Roche (86) M50 1h09:04.8 35:14.9

374 134 EKOLI ADRIEN 1992 Villaz-St-Pierre (153) M20 1h09:06.2 35:16.3

375 573 BRODARD CELESTE 1992 Broc (154) M20 1h09:33.1 35:43.2

376 136 ESCHENMOSER MARC 1963 Riaz (87) M50 1h11:01.8 37:11.9

377 591 MORET PIERRE-YVES 1945 Villars-Sur-Glane (10) M70 1h11:46.9 37:57.0

378 84 CHAVAILLAZ BERNARDIN 1943 Cag Farvagny (11) M70 1h12:12.8 38:22.9

379 406 TISSOT MICHEL 1947 Fsg Broc (12) M70 1h12:17.8 38:27.9

380 369 SCHOUWEY AURÉLIEN 1995 La Tour-De-Trême (155) M20 1h13:02.6 39:12.7

381 367 SCHNEUWLY MICHAEL 1961 Lat Sense (88) M50 1h13:03.5 39:13.6

382 368 SCHORI CHRISTOPH 1962 Lsv Basel (89) M50 1h18:50.9 45:01.0

383 366 INCONNU 1980 (156) M20 1h18:51.8 45:01.9

384 358 SCHAFER JEAN-LUC 1967 Matran (90) M50 1h22:52.9 49:03.0


